Tri Turtle Tri 2013
Overall Results

Sunday, September 8, 2013

If you have a questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dane Ballou

TEAM CATALINA WINEMIXER

Silverdale Pediatrics
Last Call

Frank O'Brien
Chris Baldus
Keith Ryan

Marty Krafcik
Joel Curry

Kevin Ryan
Never 20Id

Brad Weiner

troy biddle

Lan Brooks
Amanda Rodgers
Steven Stivers
Renee Partsch
Team J"3

Turbo Turtles
Eric Roe

West Sound Triathlon Club
Mike Stinson
Aidan Anderson
Chad Gillman
Ann Elizabeth Tobola
Adrian Haydu
Jim Bleich
Douglas Ortyn
KARI KOOS
brad everett
Gordon Gray
Timothy Bartlett
June Blaser

Alan Frindell
Andrea Chymiy
Nancy Gayman
Kevin Brinkley
Genean Page
debra everett
Kelsey Powers

Bib No
10
38

4
32
155
85
167

102
168

187
89
21

177
11
13
45

165

176
82
123
22
130
90
157
77
114
125
88
212
117
55
74
92
62
73
65

Age Gender

20

49
27
20
50
35
31

53
48
46
31
35
38

30

43
15
41
34
35
50
16
29
51
68
47
40
36
40
55
51
40
56
26
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Age Group
1 M Top Fin
1MO0-0
2MO0-0
3MO0-0
1 M 45-54
1 M 25-34
1 M15-24
2 M 45-54
1 M 35-44
2 M25-34
4MO0-0
3 M 45-54
4 M 45-54
5 M 45-54
1 F Top Fin
2 M 35-44
1 F 35-44
5M0-0
6MO-0
3 M 25-34
7MO0-0
3 M 35-44
2M15-24
4 M 35-44
1 F 25-34
5 M 35-44
6 M 45-54
3 M15-24
2F 25-34
7 M 45-54
1 M 65-69
8 M 45-54
2 F 35-44
6 M 35-44
3 F 35-44
1 F 55-64
9 M 45-54
4 F 35-44
2 F 55-64
3 F 25-34

Div
”
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

2
1
8
5
12
16
28
11
41

24
26

21
27
19
62
18
51
10
37

163
134
17
14
4
34
7
47
108
20
123
68
104
54
22
66
79
40
29

Time
0:11:41.6
0:11:41.0
0:13:26.6
0:13:08.0
0:14:54.4
0:15:23.9
0:16:11.9
0:14:46.5
0:17:02.6
0:15:53.3
0:16:02.2
0:14:20.3
0:15:50.1
0:16:03.3
0:15:41.7
0:18:25.3
0:15:35.8
0:17:26.6
0:14:42.1
0:16:42.3
0:11:52.2
0:22:26.0
0:21:18.8
0:15:24.5
0:15:09.0
0:13:01.8
0:16:38.2
0:13:23.2
0:17:15.9
0:19:54.8
0:15:45.3
0:20:38.9
0:18:38.2
0:19:51.3
0:17:56.2
0:15:51.3
0:18:37.1
0:19:05.3
0:17:01.2
0:16:13.5
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T-1
Time
0:00:44.0
0:00:34.7
0:00:48.0
0:00:43.7
0:01:00.1
0:01:40.4
0:01:34.7
0:01:10.3
0:01:10.6
0:01:05.4
0:00:27.7
0:01:25.8
0:01:21.5
0:00:49.4
0:01:28.4
0:01:06.7
0:01:25.8
0:00:38.4
0:00:50.9
0:01:37.7
0:00:37.5
0:01:32.7
0:02:03.4
0:01:24.0
0:00:52.4
0:01:38.4
0:02:13.6
0:03:04.4
0:02:11.3
0:02:16.0
0:01:44.1
0:02:45.5
0:01:49.4
0:01:40.6
0:01:28.1
0:02:31.9
0:01:32.0
0:02:23.4
0:02:03.7
0:01:53.9
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-- Bike --
Time
0:38:15.6
0:42:09.7
0:38:15.7
0:47:03.2
0:44:05.9
0:45:53.6
0:43:20.2
0:44:08.1
0:41:15.5
0:45:41.5
0:48:37.2
0:45:53.8
0:45:27.7
0:44:07.0
0:48:27.7
0:46:10.5
0:48:26.4
0:49:00.2
0:50:15.0
0:48:06.8
0:52:02.6
0:45:36.2
0:47:47.4
0:49:43.7
0:50:24.2
0:52:48.3
0:50:04.4
0:55:02.3
0:51:32.1
0:48:15.6
0:49:14.3
0:50:04.7
0:47:18.6
0:49:02.9
0:51:52.8
0:55:39.2
0:48:28.8
0:50:53.1
0:53:23.7
0:54:51.8

Rate
24.5MPH
22.2MPH
24.5MPH
19.9MPH
21.2MPH
20.4MPH
21.6MPH
21.2MPH
22.7MPH
20.5MPH
19.3MPH
20.4MPH
20.6MPH
21.2MPH
19.3MPH
20.3MPH
19.3MPH
19.1MPH
18.6MPH
19.5MPH
18.0MPH
20.5MPH
19.6MPH
18.8MPH
18.6MPH
17.7MPH
18.7MPH
17.0MPH
18.2MPH
19.4MPH
19.0MPH
18.7MPH
19.8MPH
19.1MPH
18.0MPH
16.8MPH
19.3MPH
18.4MPH
17.5MPH
17.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:33.1
0:00:21.7
0:00:25.4
0:00:27.0
0:00:45.0
0:00:50.8
0:00:59.8
0:00:55.8
0:00:43.3
0:01:07.2
0:00:26.1
0:01:08.4
0:01:00.6
0:00:40.0
0:00:50.9
0:00:48.7
0:00:53.2
0:00:29.7
0:00:36.0
0:01:19.5
0:00:30.9
0:01:19.9
0:01:12.0
0:01:07.0
0:00:56.1
0:01:23.8
0:01:43.7
0:01:08.8
0:01:45.5
0:01:13.7
0:01:31.3
0:01:10.0
0:01:27.1
0:01:22.5
0:01:17.6
0:01:11.0
0:01:19.6
0:01:08.1
0:01:07.8
0:00:58.4
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-- Run --
Time
0:20:45.7
0:19:50.6
0:23:04.3
0:20:16.8
0:21:32.8
0:19:28.0
0:21:23.5
0:22:34.1
0:25:31.7
0:22:25.2
0:20:57.8
0:25:32.7
0:24:53.4
0:27:47.9
0:23:10.0
0:23:45.8
0:24:00.3
0:23:24.1
0:24:47.9
0:23:49.0
0:27:41.2
0:21:56.2
0:20:57.0
0:25:43.3
0:26:20.9
0:27:50.6
0:26:12.8
0:24:16.9
0:24:12.7
0:25:57.2
0:29:44.9
0:24:08.0
0:29:37.6
0:27:17.5
0:27:18.7
0:24:44.0
0:30:06.8
0:26:36.8
0:27:13.9
0:27:03.0

Pace
6:06/M
5:50/M
6:47/M
5:58/M
6:20/M
5:44/M
6:17/M
6:38/M
7:30/M
6:36/M
6:10/M
7:31/M
7:19/M
8:10/M
6:49/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
6:53/M
717/M
7:00/M
8:09/M
6:27/M
6:10/M
7:34/M
7:45/M
8:11/M
7:42/M
7:08/M
7:07/M
7:38/M
8:45/M
7:06/M
8:43/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
7:16/M
8:51/M
7:49/M
8:00/M
7:57/M

Total
Time
1:12:00.0
1:14:37.7
1:16:00.0
1:21:38.7
1:22:18.2
1:23:16.7
1:23:30.1
1:23:34.8
1:25:43.7
1:26:12.6
1:26:31.0
1:28:21.0
1:28:33.3
1:29:27.6
1:29:38.7
1:30:17.0
1:30:21.5
1:30:59.0
1:31:11.9
1:31:35.3
1:32:44.4
1:32:51.0
1:33:18.6
1:33:22.5
1:33:42.6
1:36:42.9
1:36:52.7
1:36:55.6
1:36:57.5
1:37:37.3
1:37:59.9
1:38:47.1
1:38:50.9
1:39:14.8
1:39:53.4
1:39:57.4
1:40:04.3
1:40:06.7
1:40:50.3
1:41:00.6



Place Name

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Joshua Peretti
Mark Logue
Craig Patti
JOHN MONAHAN
Nathan Ward
Ron Martin

justin bartlett
Team B & B

Jeff Hardin

John Meier
Jeramy Sutliff

Ed Dunning
Cole Mason
Jared Sell
joshua fry

AJA Piranhas
Susan Simms
Josh Tuttle
Janae Carpenter
Beverly Schubert
Brody Denis

Erin Matthew
Camille Bell
Emily Wise
Audrey Haydu
CONNIE MURPHY
Kate Leibold
Michael Foreman
Pamela Towers
Twin Turbo Turtles
Dave Shaefr
Cotah Rose

Dale Perez

Kris Feeney
thomas howard
Jeremy Matthew
Lucy Panteleeff
KA squared
Rachel Oathout
TnT

Cory Dyer

Kelly Thompson
Valerie Koehler
Matthew Christenberry
Barbara Karbassi
Scott Fuchs

Erik Butler

Fenn Bourland

Bib No
160
142
159
152
185
145
86
37
128
151
178
108
148

118
26
19
12

233

351

105
61

210

393

270

325

305

116
67
18

171

346

161
80

134

149

335
31

331
36

111

373
60
99
20

119
96
91

Age Gender

41
57
34
27
52
56
34

36
58
36
63
15
20
34

51
41
36
52
28
28
34
32
36
57
35
36
41

56
57
51
44
44
31
46

38

50
44
44
20
51
47
43
50
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Age Group
7 M 35-44

1 M 55-64
4 M 25-34
5M25-34
10 M 45-54
2 M 55-64
6 M 25-34
8MO0-0
8 M 35-44
3 M 55-64
9 M 35-44
4 M 55-64
4 M 15-24
5M 15-24
7 M 25-34
9MO0-0
1 F 45-54
10 M 35-44
5F 35-44
2 F 45-54
8 M 25-34
4 F 25-34
5F 25-34
6 F 25-34
6 F 35-44
3 F 55-64
7 F 35-44
11 M 35-44
8 F 35-44
10MO0-0
5 M 55-64
4 F 55-64
11 M 45-54
9 F 35-44
12 M 35-44
9 M 25-34
3 F 45-54
11 MO0-0
10 F 35-44
12M0-0
12 M 45-54
11 F 35-44
12 F 35-44
6 M 15-24
4 F 45-54
13 M 45-54
13 M 35-44
14 M 45-54

-- Swim --

Rnk

119
165
60
74
94
48
36
43
61
49
118
33
89
6
32
23
50
135
206
69
196
13
141
144
110
67
204
80
38
53
25
143
70
182
124
44
65
125
168
243
207
122
45
102
146
154
111
64

Time
0:20:29.8
0:22:30.8
0:18:23.2
0:18:53.9
0:19:33.4
0:17:16.1
0:16:39.9
0:17:08.5
0:18:24.4
0:17:16.9
0:20:27.8
0:16:32.5
0:19:23.9
0:13:12.1
0:16:22.3
0:15:52.2
0:17:21.6
0:21:20.7
0:24:02.7
0:18:38.6
0:23:52.3
0:15:03.7
0:21:41.7
0:21:42.5
0:19:58.3
0:18:37.4
0:24:00.6
0:19:12.2
0:16:55.3
0:17:54.8
0:15:53.7
0:21:42.4
0:18:47.9
0:23:23.2
0:20:40.1
0:17:09.8
0:18:36.2
0:20:50.6
0:22:33.5
0:25:55.3
0:24:02.8
0:20:37.9
0:17:11.0
0:19:48.1
0:21:48.1
0:21:56.1
0:20:02.0
0:18:34.6
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T-1
Time
0:01:54.3
0:01:44.8
0:01:41.7
0:02:00.4
0:02:49.0
0:02:00.4
0:01:03.4
0:01:01.8
0:02:06.7
0:02:55.6
0:01:29.4
0:01:36.4
0:03:19.8
0:00:57.0
0:03:12.6
0:00:39.2
0:01:38.1
0:02:08.7
0:02:12.2
0:02:40.2
0:03:26.3
0:01:47.2
0:02:48.9
0:01:53.2
0:02:25.1
0:01:55.1
0:03:23.7
0:02:52.7
0:02:34.1
0:00:53.3
0:02:27.9
0:03:25.1
0:02:38.4
0:03:04.9
0:02:10.7
0:02:21.3
0:03:02.6
0:01:00.3
0:01:55.2
0:01:09.6
0:03:27.4
0:02:39.5
0:03:18.0
0:04:22.0
0:02:17.9
0:03:15.6
0:02:24.5
0:01:55.2

Rnk

42
22
41
57
25
33
58
56
34
44
27
61
45
220
53
130
49
65
30
90
39
105
54
51
83
88
66
67
148
120
112
93
31
72
111
103
1
170
60
74
43
92
59
76
73
80
100
70

-- Bike --
Time
0:50:57.9
0:48:27.8
0:50:56.3
0:53:01.1
0:48:47.5
0:49:46.1
0:53:03.8
0:52:58.9
0:49:57.5
0:51:07.3
0:49:01.0
0:53:13.3
0:51:10.2
1:09:03.4
0:52:15.8
0:59:38.3
0:51:53.2
0:53:24.1
0:49:16.6
0:56:05.9
0:50:27.7
0:58:04.4
0:52:37.6
0:52:01.6
0:55:35.5
0:55:58.0
0:53:32.6
0:53:33.4
1:00:27.8
0:58:42.9
0:58:14.9
0:56:33.2
0:49:28.9
0:54:16.8
0:58:14.8
0:57:45.8
0:56:15.2
1:02:33.7
0:53:12.5
0:54:34.5
0:51:05.8
0:56:18.8
0:53:07.1
0:54:45.8
0:54:27.5
0:55:13.8
0:57:25.1
0:54:02.8

Rate
18.4MPH
19.3MPH
18.4MPH
17.7MPH
19.2MPH
18.8MPH
17.6MPH
17.7MPH
18.7MPH
18.3MPH
19.1MPH
17.6MPH
18.3MPH
13.6MPH
17.9MPH
15.7MPH
18.0MPH
17.5MPH
19.0MPH
16.7MPH
18.6MPH
16.1MPH
17.8MPH
18.0MPH
16.8MPH
16.7MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
15.5MPH
15.9MPH
16.1MPH
16.6MPH
18.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
16.6MPH
15.0MPH
17.6MPH
17.2MPH
18.3MPH
16.6MPH
17.6MPH
17.1MPH
17.2MPH
17.0MPH
16.3MPH
17.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:18.8
0:01:07.9
0:01:49.9
0:01:30.4
0:01:13.1
0:01:15.4
0:01:08.8
0:01:17.7
0:01:45.2
0:02:13.6
0:01:31.6
0:01:09.6
0:02:49.6
0:01:01.2
0:00:52.5
0:00:36.3
0:01:40.5
0:01:40.1
0:01:12.5
0:01:00.7
0:01:43.2
0:00:50.7
0:01:06.6
0:01:02.2
0:01:00.8
0:01:19.3
0:01:15.6
0:02:04.7
0:01:22.2
0:00:37.2
0:01:29.0
0:00:47.5
0:01:52.4
0:01:45.5
0:01:47.8
0:01:55.0
0:01:49.8
0:00:30.5
0:01:11.7
0:01:08.1
0:02:48.2
0:00:43.7
0:02:04.4
0:01:45.2
0:01:53.5
0:01:58.1
0:01:59.5
0:01:33.7

Rnk

35
53
65
32
75
117
88
84
86
74
99
100
52

129
62
142
42
71
54
38
95
73
105
66
101
36
107
57
104
116
45
196
48
43
109
102
29
121
61
82
106
183
97
103
72
85
180

-- Run --
Time
0:26:21.7
0:27:22.5
0:28:40.1
0:26:10.5
0:29:26.1
0:31:39.5
0:30:10.6
0:29:45.5
0:30:01.1
0:29:25.6
0:30:44.5
0:30:46.6
0:27:22.3
0:20:33.2
0:32:17.1
0:28:17.3
0:32:46.5
0:27:01.0
0:29:11.4
0:27:31.8
0:26:41.4
0:30:32.3
0:29:14.9
0:30:59.9
0:28:41.1
0:30:47.0
0:26:32.5
0:31:02.2
0:27:44.7
0:30:59.1
0:31:28.8
0:27:07.1
0:36:57.9
0:27:16.9
0:27:01.8
0:31:07.1
0:30:55.5
0:25:48.8
0:31:52.9
0:28:16.4
0:29:43.3
0:31:00.5
0:35:40.0
0:30:40.1
0:30:56.4
0:29:13.0
0:29:47.6
0:35:34.6

Pace
7:45/M
8:03/M
8:26/M
7:42/M
8:39/M
9:19/M
8:52/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:39/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
8:03/M
6:03/M
9:30/M
8:19/M
9:38/M
7:57/M
8:35/M
8:06/M
7:51/M
8:59/M
8:36/M
9:07/M
8:26/M
9:03/M
7:48/M
9:08/M
8:09/M
9:07/M
9:15/M
7:59/M
10:52/M
8:01/M
7:57/M
9:09/M
9:06/M
7:35/M
9:22/M
8:19/M
8:44/M
9:07/M
10:29/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
8:36/M
8:46/M
10:28/M

Total
Time
1:41:02.5
1:41:13.8
1:41:31.2
1:41:36.3
1:41:49.1
1:41:57.5
1:42:06.5
1:42:12.4
1:42:14.9
1:42:59.0
1:43:14.3
1:43:18.4
1:44:05.8
1:44:46.9
1:45:00.3
1:45:03.3
1:45:19.9
1:45:34.6
1:45:55.4
1:45:57.2
1:46:10.9
1:46:18.3
1:47:29.7
1:47:39.4
1:47:40.8
1:48:36.8
1:48:45.0
1:48:45.2
1:49:04.1
1:49:07.3
1:49:34.3
1:49:35.3
1:49:45.5
1:49:47.3
1:49:55.2
1:50:19.0
1:50:39.3
1:50:43.9
1:50:45.8
1:51:03.9
1:51:07.5
1:51:20.4
1:51:20.5
1:51:21.2
1:51:23.4
1:51:36.6
1:51:38.7
1:51:40.9



Place

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Name

Jon Traugott
Tenacious Turtles
Womel Women
Joleen Pereira
Matthew Dunand
Chelsea Grace
Joel Hendrickson
Windy Rider-Tuttle
Frank Ellerbroek
Celtic Lass

ryan jarrett

Kris Bartlett
Timothy Rutherford
Diane Cobain
Jennifer Woydziak
Drake Ballou

Team Washenfelder
Deborah Flynn
Annabelle Fairburn
Lori Hardin

Joseph Scaringella
Bobbie Busch
Serena Matthews
Team Alaska

Cory Durman
Chang-Yu Hsieh
Andrew Harbison
Bob St John
Spencer Erwin
Beth Worthington
Kristie de la cruz
Sorana Nance
Kate Lindsay

Doug Jennings

Three Generatio Strong

Tiffany Thielman
Robert Craig
Ted Vaughn
Shawn Thumma
Spencer Thal
Teresa Barron
Tim Mason

larry roberts
Amber Cadenas
Ryan Orseth
bridget zaro
Frank Caceres
sarah lee

Bib No
182
42
53
338
107
261
131
69
112
27
136
68
166
246
396
14
51
58
249
76
169
54
310
17
109
135
127
174
113
394
241
79
306
137
43
372
101
184
180
179
205
147
163
226
156
398
97
304

Age Gender

31

41
28
29
40
41
46

31
47
36
51
35
14

53
35
33
46
60
49

44
35
27
39
39
50
36
15
42
58

35
65
60
35
48
62
48
65
32
32
42
25
53

MEZENMEZETNMEZEZEINEZEZLIEZEETNEENTAAUEZEIEEEEmTmEnTmamEEnmEnss=nEsEnEsnmEEE

Age Group
10 M 25-34
13M0-0
14MO0-0
13 F 35-44
11 M 25-34
7 F 25-34
14 M 35-44
14 F 35-44
15 M 45-54
15M0-0
12 M 25-34
5 F 45-54
15 M 35-44
6 F 45-54
15 F 35-44
1M1-14
16 M0-0
7 F 45-54
16 F 35-44
8 F 25-34
16 M 45-54
5 F 55-64
8 F 45-54
17MO0-0
16 M 35-44
17 M 35-44
13 M 25-34
18 M 35-44
19 M 35-44
9 F 45-54
17 F 35-44
1F15-24
18 F 35-44
6 M 55-64
18 MO0-0
19 F 35-44
2 M 65-69
7 M 55-64
20 M 35-44
17 M 45-54
6 F 55-64
18 M 45-54
3 M 65-69
9 F 25-34
14 M 25-34
20 F 35-44
15 M 25-34
10 F 45-54

-- Swim --

Rnk

241
31
106
277
39
103
59
84
162
215
76
112
236
130
42
201
97
72
160
96
178
83
142
238
185
159
145
187
245
117
98
35
132
46
101
211
140
148
75
116
77
71
149
216
191
121
240
274

Time
0:25:53.7
0:16:17.0
0:19:54.3
0:27:54.6
0:16:59.6
0:19:49.8
0:18:22.5
0:19:15.0
0:22:25.5
0:24:13.1
0:19:00.7
0:20:06.3
0:25:04.2
0:21:08.3
0:17:04.3
0:23:59.0
0:19:40.2
0:18:52.1
0:22:23.8
0:19:38.5
0:23:12.3
0:19:14.6
0:21:42.1
0:25:21.2
0:23:31.2
0:22:10.3
0:21:43.3
0:23:33.8
0:25:58.6
0:20:23.1
0:19:41.2
0:16:38.8
0:21:10.3
0:17:13.6
0:19:47.8
0:24:05.8
0:21:37.1
0:21:51.4
0:18:56.5
0:20:22.6
0:19:02.6
0:18:48.5
0:21:53.8
0:24:14.0
0:23:36.7
0:20:36.0
0:25:48.4
0:27:18.4

Page 3 of 16

T1
Time
0:04:12.5
0:00:42.8
0:00:58.6
0:02:06.7
0:02:37.7
0:02:51.9

0:02:15.2
0:02:57.0
0:01:33.1
0:03:56.7
0:01:59.1
0:03:48.3
0:03:20.6
0:02:17.0
0:01:14.0
0:00:57.6
0:02:42.7
0:03:09.9
0:02:52.7
0:03:37.6
0:02:54.6
0:03:28.2
0:00:53.2
0:03:07.1
0:05:26.1
0:05:32.5
0:03:41.4
0:02:32.1
0:02:52.9
0:02:27.1
0:02:31.2
0:02:56.1
0:03:21.3
0:00:51.4
0:02:52.4
0:02:51.5
0:03:29.2
0:03:16.7
0:03:26.7
0:04:20.5
0:05:18.5
0:03:38.6
0:08:04.1
0:03:46.4
0:02:11.1
0:04:55.0
0:02:51.9

Rnk

46
123
69
71
114
128

101
99
75
84
87
81
82
110
108
137
97
102
113
115
154
117
135
63
89
141
62
150
96
156
155
126
139
214
121
127
132
94
109
174
142
133
79
122
151
116
68

-- Bike --

Time
0:51:10.5
0:58:48.1
0:53:52.7
0:54:08.7
0:58:25.0
0:59:06.9

0:57:33.4
0:57:05.8
0:54:41.2
0:55:37.7
0:55:52.4
0:55:26.0
0:55:32.3
0:58:14.4
0:58:07.4
1:00:01.6
0:56:48.1
0:57:41.2
0:58:21.7
0:58:25.5
1:01:13.2
0:58:27.2
0:59:59.8
0:53:20.8
0:56:04.7
1:00:07.2
0:53:18.9
1:00:38.0
0:56:40.7
1:01:17.5
1:01:13.4
0:58:57.9
1:00:03.0
1:08:20.0
0:58:45.7
0:59:06.0
0:59:51.7
0:56:35.2
0:58:08.6
1:03:20.6
1:00:08.4
0:59:51.8
0:55:05.3
0:58:48.0
1:00:39.2
0:58:27.1
0:53:46.9

Rate
18.3MPH
15.9MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH

16.3MPH
16.4MPH
17.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
16.9MPH
16.9MPH
16.1MPH
16.1MPH
15.6MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
16.0MPH
16.0MPH
15.3MPH
16.0MPH
15.6MPH
17.6MPH
16.7MPH
15.6MPH
17.6MPH
15.4MPH
16.5MPH
15.3MPH
15.3MPH
15.9MPH
15.6MPH
13.7MPH
15.9MPH
15.8MPH
15.6MPH
16.5MPH
16.1MPH
14.8MPH
15.6MPH
15.6MPH
17.0MPH
15.9MPH
15.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.4MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:35.7
0:00:31.8
0:00:49.8
0:01:30.5
0:01:40.7
0:01:31.4
1:11:57.5
0:01:16.6
0:01:48.7
0:01:45.0
0:01:53.7
0:01:35.7
0:02:40.8
0:01:47.8
0:01:14.2
0:01:15.4
0:00:43.9
0:01:42.0
0:02:15.8
0:02:09.0
0:02:39.6
0:01:48.2
0:02:00.4
0:00:30.5
0:01:50.5
0:01:07.1
0:01:59.9
0:03:23.2
0:01:29.8
0:01:52.0
0:01:55.8
0:01:43.9
0:01:59.3
0:01:52.0
0:00:50.5
0:01:30.5
0:01:33.0
0:00:59.5
0:01:43.5
0:02:09.2
0:01:34.1
0:01:53.7
0:01:55.9
0:01:17.0
0:02:25.3
0:01:40.0
0:02:44 .1
0:01:35.2

Rnk

69
184
193

39
137

76

12
134

64
108
147
158

40
126
176

81
145
168

79
123

51

94

90

70
159
112

41
130

30
172
113
174
127
173

60

96
140
119
205
163

1
133
115

89

92
155

46
154

-- Run --
Time
0:28:51.9
0:35:40.2
0:36:42.0
0:26:41.8
0:32:42.4
0:29:26.1
0:22:26.6
0:32:28.3
0:28:35.7
0:31:03.2
0:32:58.1
0:34:03.0
0:26:42.4
0:32:10.9
0:35:13.7
0:29:38.4
0:32:53.5
0:34:35.8
0:29:34.3
0:32:04.4
0:27:22.0
0:30:25.5
0:30:12.4
0:29:08.9
0:34:05.7
0:31:14.5
0:26:52.6
0:32:19.0
0:25:56.4
0:34:46.3
0:31:15.3
0:35:00.5
0:32:15.9
0:34:50.9
0:27:51.8
0:30:37.4
0:32:46.3
0:31:52.2
0:37:45.8
0:34:23.4
0:30:15.6
0:32:27.4
0:31:27.1
0:30:10.7
0:30:17.8
0:33:52.5
0:27:08.1
0:33:45.9

Pace
8:29/M
10:29/M
10:48/M
7:51/M
9:37/M
8:39/M
6:36/M
9:33/M
8:24/M
9:08/M
9:42/M
10:01/M
7:51/M
9:28/M
10:21/M
8:43/M
9:40/M
10:10/M
8:42/M
9:26/M
8:03/M
8:57/M
8:53/M
8:34/M
10:01/M
9:11/M
7:54/M
9:30/M
7:38/M
10:14/M
9:11/M
10:18/M
9:29/M
10:15/M
8:11/M
9:00/M
9:38/M
9:22/M
11:06/M
10:07/M
8:54/M
9:33/M
9:15/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
9:58/M
7:59/M
9:56/M

Total
Time
1:51:44.3
1:51:59.9
1:52:17.4
1:52:22.3
1:52:25.4
1:52:46.1
1:52:46.6
1:52:48.5
1:52:52.7
1:53:15.6
1:53:26.9
1:53:36.5
1:53:41.7
1:53:59.9
1:54:03.6
1:54:14.2
1:54:16.8
1:54:40.7
1:55:05.0
1:55:06.3
1:55:17.0
1:55:36.1
1:55:50.3
1:55:53.6
1:55:55.3
1:56:02.7
1:56:15.5
1:56:16.3
1:56:34.9
1:56:35.0
1:56:36.9
1:57:07.8
1:57:19.5
1:57:20.8
1:57:41.5
1:57:51.8
1:57:53.9
1:58:04.0
1:58:17.7
1:58:30.5
1:58:33.4
1:58:36.5
1:58:47.2
1:58:51.1
1:58:54.2
1:58:58.8
1:59:02.7
1:59:18.3



Place Name

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Tim Nelson

Wendy Meguess
GO NINERS
Jeromy Ashcraft
Anita Bates

Sandy Kienholz
Nancy Shurtleff
Jason Sterling

Laura Sutliff

John Burke

Kristen Sylvester
Denise Brooks
Donna Coombs
Anne 'TriBabe' Tolo
Kristen Cage

Turtle Team ONE
Katherine Hubert
Jayme Reed

jordan catherman
Joseph Diabo

2 Moms Tri-ing
DawnMarie Duarte
Janet Anderson
Austin Arper
Shannon Fay

Cheryl Dimof

Kaylie Brown

Leesa Tri Babe Bowie
Amy Tri Babe McPhee
Elizabeth Kilgore
LINDY CUBBERLEY
Rebecca Campbell
Shannon Maricielo
Marney Johnson
Abraham Lupkin
Sigi Helgeson
Kristina W eisgerber
Laura Cardenas
marci bryant
Madison Dooghan
Tabatha Collins
Kelley Neumann
Linda Rosa

Jessica Tribabe Rempfer
Just Us Girls
Kimberly Hutchinson
Sarah Brown
Joshua Fleming

Bib No
154
317

49
84
207
291
359
175
370
94
371
70
56
375
227
46
279
343
98
106
25
247
200
83
251
245
218
217
316
292
57
228
308
286
144
272
390
231
221
72
71
328
345
66
30

219
115

Age Gender

53
45

35
35
58
57
41
34
49
46
51
51
28
44

26
32
25
36

45
59
21
34
44
16
54
40
34
67
23
42
39
33
54
42
36
44
13
13
28
56
35

16
13
29
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Age Group
19 M 45-54
11 F 45-54
19MO0-0
21 M 35-44
21 F 35-44
7 F 55-64
8 F 55-64
22 M 35-44
10 F 25-34
20 M 45-54
12 F 45-54
13 F 45-54
14 F 45-54
11 F 25-34
22 F 35-44
20M0-0
13 F 25-34
12 F 25-34
16 M 25-34
23 M 35-44
21 MO0-0
15 F 45-54
9 F 55-64
7 M 15-24
14 F 25-34
23 F 35-44
2 F 15-24
16 F 45-54
24 F 35-44
15 F 25-34
1 F 65-69
3 F 15-24
25 F 35-44
26 F 35-44
17 M 25-34
17 F 45-54
27 F 35-44
28 F 35-44
29 F 35-44
1F1-14
2F 1-14
16 F 25-34
10 F 55-64
30 F 35-44
22M0-0
4 F 15-24
3F1-14
18 M 25-34

-- Swim --

Rnk

115
150
285
63
129
126
224
151
158
235
198
156
78
233
184
246
188
139
164
180
131
107
113
179
147
288
87
214
52
255
73
114
186
218
200
242
197
231
208
155
99
183
166
55
133
85
181
194

Time
0:20:12.0
0:21:54.5
0:28:43.7
0:18:25.7
0:21:06.8
0:20:51.1
0:24:31.0
0:21:55.6
0:22:01.2
0:24:56.4
0:23:52.6
0:21:58.0
0:19:04.7
0:24:54.3
0:23:28.8
0:26:07.9
0:23:34.3
0:21:34.8
0:22:27.3
0:23:21.2
0:21:10.0
0:19:54.6
0:20:07.2
0:23:15.5
0:21:50.5
0:28:49.9
0:19:22.9
0:24:12.3
0:17:49.5
0:26:34.3
0:18:53.5
0:20:07.4
0:23:32.8
0:24:22.4
0:23:57.8
0:25:55.0
0:23:52.6
0:24:53.1
0:24:03.1
0:21:57.4
0:19:46.8
0:23:28.2
0:22:32.0
0:17:56.9
0:21:12.1
0:19:19.8
0:23:21.8
0:23:45.1
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T-1
Time

0:04:01.0
0:00:46.4
0:03:42.7
0:03:50.5
0:04:56.7
0:03:15.2
0:02:32.4
0:04:14.6
0:03:46.8
0:03:18.4
0:01:52.8
0:02:43.4
0:02:49.4
0:02:39.6
0:01:00.6
0:02:15.6
0:03:29.0
0:03:02.1
0:04:07.8
0:01:44.8
0:03:40.1
0:03:38.6
0:04:42.6
0:04:50.3
0:03:12.1
0:02:30.0
0:02:04.3
0:03:30.9
0:05:05.0
0:02:08.7
0:02:07.2
0:02:39.9
0:02:37.7
0:03:45.2
0:02:35.2
0:03:35.7
0:03:10.9
0:02:34.6
0:02:53.1
0:05:02.3
0:04:12.8
0:02:40.3
0:03:07.4
0:00:59.0
0:02:47.4
0:01:51.3
0:03:50.0

Rnk
118
138
164
136
50
125
166
153
86
119
129
162
106
146
168
167
169
182
95
104
147
143
158
163
107
209
160
206
157
140
213
131
198
212
124
161
224
177
221
223
200
144
210
215
175
202
171

-- Bike --
Time

0:58:34.3
1:00:02.6
1:02:25.8
1:00:00.1
0:51:54.8
0:58:56.3
1:02:27.4
1:01:00.2
0:55:45.2
0:58:38.0
0:59:19.8
1:01:59.5
0:58:06.5
1:00:16.1
1:02:30.3
1:02:30.2
1:02:31.5
1:04:13.1
0:56:36.4
0:57:53.4
1:00:17.3
1:00:08.6
1:01:42.4
1:02:08.8
0:58:06.5
1:07:18.6
1:01:55.4
1:06:42.2
1:01:22.8
1:00:07.2
1:08:18.1
0:59:45.6
1:05:30.3
1:07:29.5
0:58:48.5
1:01:58.3
1:09:22.3
1:03:40.1
1:09:13.8
1:09:14.8
1:05:32.9
1:00:09.0
1:07:28.9
1:08:33.2
1:03:28.7
1:05:42.5
1:02:46.5

Rate

16.0MPH
15.6MPH
15.0MPH
15.6MPH
18.0MPH
15.9MPH
15.0MPH
15.3MPH
16.8MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH
15.1MPH
16.1MPH
15.5MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
14.6MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
15.5MPH
15.6MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH
16.1MPH
13.9MPH
15.1MPH
14.0MPH
15.3MPH
15.6MPH
13.7MPH
15.7MPH
14.3MPH
13.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.1MPH
13.5MPH
14.7MPH
13.5MPH
13.5MPH
14.3MPH
15.6MPH
13.9MPH
13.7MPH
14.7MPH
14.2MPH
14.9MPH

T-2
Time
1:05:39.5
0:03:08.2
0:00:35.1
0:00:58.9
0:01:19.1
0:02:27.2
0:01:32.8
0:01:20.5
0:01:26.9
0:00:59.2
0:01:20.1
0:01:22.9
0:00:56.9
0:01:28.4
0:02:33.2
0:00:39.5
0:00:51.0
0:02:06.6
0:01:11.9
0:03:17.3
0:00:33.8
0:01:57.4
0:02:49.5
0:01:20.0
0:01:40.0
0:01:25.4
0:00:42.6
0:01:41.0
0:01:33.7
0:02:37.1
0:01:29.8
0:00:54.4
0:01:52.4
0:01:22.4
0:00:52.9
0:01:52.6
0:01:07.6
0:00:52.7
0:01:45.1
0:02:51.2
0:02:50.4
0:01:23.3
0:01:47.3
0:01:10.8
0:00:47.3
0:00:57.3
0:01:10.6
0:02:10.4

Rnk

156
124
93
175
165
226
141
139
132
187
166
197
198
170
148
120
152
143
118
181
241
203
195
135
153
136
164
167
171
68
239
150
194
98
67
188
169
56
162
77
78
128
221
204
189
230
186
185

-- Run --
Time
0:33:52.6
0:32:07.5
0:30:21.9
0:35:04.6
0:34:26.3
0:40:48.2
0:32:46.4
0:32:46.1
0:32:23.9
0:35:49.9
0:34:26.4
0:37:03.6
0:37:04.2
0:34:38.5
0:33:03.3
0:31:52.8
0:33:19.2
0:32:48.4
0:31:45.2
0:35:38.1
0:41:50.5
0:37:32.8
0:36:52.1
0:32:38.5
0:33:20.0
0:32:41.4
0:34:24.3
0:34:28.0
0:34:45.6
0:28:45.9
0:41:47.2
0:33:06.3
0:36:43.6
0:30:42.4
0:28:43.1
0:35:56.0
0:34:37.2
0:27:43.0
0:34:19.5
0:29:27.7
0:29:29.4
0:32:16.4
0:40:05.4
0:37:41.1
0:36:02.6
0:41:02.7
0:35:49.4
0:35:45.1

Pace
9:58/M
9:27/M
8:56/M
10:19/M
10:08/M
12:00/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:31/M
10:32/M
10:08/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:11/M
9:43/M
9:22/M
9:48/M
9:39/M
9:20/M
10:29/M
12:18/M
11:02/M
10:51/M
9:36/M
9:48/M
9:37/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
8:27/M
12:17/M
9:44/M
10:48/M
9:02/M
8:27/M
10:34/M
10:11/M
8:09/M
10:06/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
9:29/M
11:47/M
11:05/M
10:36/M
12:04/M
10:32/M
10:31/M

Total
Time
1:59:44 1
1:59:45.5
2:00:29.7
2:00:37.7
2:00:42.8
2:00:58.0
2:01:01.7
2:01:02.0
2:01:06.8
2:01:17.5
2:01:35.5
2:01:37.1
2:01:48.7
2:01:57.1
2:02:01.0
2:02:11.1
2:02:30.3
2:02:30.3
2:02:39.6
2:03:00.8
2:03:12.5
2:03:22.2
2:03:36.0
2:03:39.0
2:03:49.6
2:04:15.3
2:04:18.4
2:04:21.0
2:04:21.9
2:04:25.1
2:04:26.4
2:04:33.4
2:04:34.3
2:04:35.2
2:04:48.5
2:05:07.3
2:05:11.4
2:06:02.0
2:06:22.4
2:06:23.2
2:06:23.7
2:06:53.6
2:07:14.0
2:07:25.1
2:07:34.2
2:07:35.9
2:07:55.6
2:08:17.1



Place
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
202
223
224
225
226
207
228
229
230
231
232

Name

Michele Gurnsey
Loritha Fitzpatrick
Debra Strawhun-Reedy
David Gesell

Hilary Panfili

John Primm

Amy VanFossen
Snappy Turtles
celeste courson
Suzanne Gesell
Stephanie Sturham
Luis de la Cruz

Alice Jackson
Eleanor Montaperto
Ellen McCracken
janelle hanrahan

Terri Tri Babe Oberg
Jim Christenberry
David Goodwin

Julee TriBabe Warner
Heather Pedersen
Melanie Simms

Erin Haag

julie jacobson

Sabrina Wastweet
Melissa Kittrell
Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Mike Witherup

Angela TriBabe Michael

Sandy Schubach
Kristi Groat

Anna Pastor

Kathy Gallagher
Kerry Traugott

Rory Knottnerus
Hank Knottnerus
Half Pints

Jennifer Crider
Tenacious Pink Squad
Moje EG and |
Kimberlee Jenkins
Heather Carnocki
maureen pennington
Jenna Tribabe Hicks
Barbara Townsend
James Oxendine
Tracy Zeringer

Bryn Lashmet

Bib No

264
252
368
122
63
162
382
35
235
75
369
104
282
321
315
269
332
100
124
386
336
360
265
283
387
296
293
188
318
350
263
64
257
378
141
140
29
238
41
34
284
232
337
274
377
158
399
302

34
45
58
41
33
30
46

40
43
43
16
57
41
29
38
43
50
55
36
38
24
31
42
31
30
44
34
34
58
45
13
42
32
18
55

41

39
41
51
32
29
32
53
39

Age Gender
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Age Group
17 F 25-34

18 F 45-54
11 F 55-64
24 M 35-44
18 F 25-34
19 M 25-34
19 F 45-54
23MO0-0
31 F 35-44
32 F 35-44
33 F 35-44
8 M 15-24
12 F 55-64
34 F 35-44
19 F 25-34
35 F 35-44
36 F 35-44
21 M 45-54
8 M 55-64
37 F 35-44
38 F 35-44
5 F 15-24
20 F 25-34
39 F 35-44
21 F 25-34
22 F 25-34
40 F 35-44
20 M 25-34
23 F 25-34
13 F 55-64
20 F 45-54
4F1-14
41 F 35-44
24 F 25-34
9 M 15-24
9 M 55-64
24MO0-0
42 F 35-44
25MO0-0
26 M0-0
43 F 35-44
44 F 35-44
21 F 45-54
25 F 25-34
26 F 25-34
21 M 25-34
22 F 45-54
45 F 35-44

-- Swim --

Rnk

294
105
251
128
109
253
286
247
189
56
232
90
86
279
136
95
100
265
120
157
172
137
192
93
262
199
210
254
225
209
167
58
221
127
203
193
326
174
170
305
217
175
244
234
272
173
212
309

Time
0:29:33.0
0:19:53.9
0:26:27.0
0:20:57.1
0:19:57.8
0:26:32.2
0:28:43.8
0:26:10.0
0:23:35.5
0:18:15.7
0:24:53.5
0:19:24.8
0:19:20.1
0:27:59.7
0:21:20.9
0:19:35.9
0:19:47.1
0:26:59.1
0:20:34.2
0:22:00.1
0:22:57.0
0:21:28.9
0:23:38.6
0:19:32.9
0:26:54.3
0:23:54.7
0:24:05.0
0:26:32.4
0:24:40.0
0:24:04.4
0:22:32.5
0:18:20.2
0:24:26.5
0:20:56.4
0:24:00.2
0:23:39.7
0:36:42.3
0:23:02.8
0:22:40.8
0:30:07.4
0:24:19.9
0:23:08.0
0:25:56.3
0:24:54.3
0:27:16.2
0:23:00.5
0:24:10.4
0:31:58.5
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T-1
Time
0:01:49.8
0:03:59.6
0:05:47.8
0:03:54.0
0:03:14.7
0:02:22.8
0:03:39.3
0:00:54.1
0:03:12.9
0:03:02.6
0:02:45.2
0:04:08.3
0:02:52.5
0:03:33.7
0:04:40.4
0:04:46.8
0:02:44.4
0:06:04.3
0:02:46.4
0:04:51.0
0:04:29.4
0:05:06.6
0:03:14.9
0:02:49.1
0:03:58.2
0:03:58.7
0:03:37.7
0:03:49.7
0:03:11.8
0:04:51.3
0:03:41.5
0:03:38.5
0:03:59.5
0:07:20.6
0:05:51.4
0:06:11.1
0:01:04.9
0:05:15.3
0:01:14.2
0:02:40.0
0:04:01.2
0:03:54.3
0:03:13.6
0:02:50.2
0:03:34.5
0:02:55.2
0:04:52.1
0:04:39.1

Rnk

181
192
183
165
204
145
186
245
195
172
178
263
196
208
244
217
193
159
98
225
149
218
191
228
241
179
232
173
199
134
184
252
211
187
240
239
152
203
233
268
188
190
201
242
185
254
207
219

-- Bike -

Time
1:04:08.1
1:04:49.5
1:04:15.6
1:02:26.1
1:05:53.8
1:00:09.3
1:04:33.5
1:11:22.3
1:05:06.8
1:03:14.6
1:03:44.0
1:14:07.7
1:05:20.1
1:06:55.5
1:11:02.0
1:08:47.4
1:04:51.3
1:01:52.4
0:56:54.4
1:09:32.0
1:00:37.0
1:08:52.8
1:04:48.6
1:09:40.5
1:10:37.9
1:03:47.4
1:09:57.0
1:03:16.0
1:05:30.4
0:59:54.8
1:04:16.8
1:12:39.7
1:07:29.3
1:04:41.6
1:10:35.5
1:10:33.5
1:00:48.0
1:05:45.8
1:10:05.6
1:14:51.8
1:04:43.2
1:04:48.5
1:05:34.9
1:10:52.2
1:04:19.9
1:12:55.0
1:06:46.7
1:08:56.9

Rate
14.6MPH
14.4MPH
14.6MPH
15.0MPH
14.2MPH
15.6MPH
14.5MPH
13.1MPH
14.4MPH
14.8MPH
14.7MPH
12.6MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.2MPH
13.6MPH
14.4MPH
15.1MPH
16.4MPH
13.5MPH
15.4MPH
13.6MPH
14.4MPH
13.4MPH
13.3MPH
14.7MPH
13.4MPH
14.8MPH
14.3MPH
15.6MPH
14.6MPH
12.9MPH
13.9MPH
14.5MPH
13.3MPH
13.3MPH
15.4MPH
14.2MPH
13.4MPH
12.5MPH
14.5MPH
14.4MPH
14.3MPH
13.2MPH
14.6MPH
12.8MPH
14.0MPH
13.6MPH

T-2
Time
0:04:21.2
0:02:28.0
0:01:07.4
0:02:37.3
0:01:34.8
0:01:59.1
0:02:39.0
0:00:32.0
0:02:07.7
0:01:47.6
0:01:31.9
0:01:57.6
0:00:59.9
0:01:05.5
0:02:42.1
0:01:16.8
0:01:51.0
0:03:38.6
0:02:30.5
0:01:37.6
0:01:25.0
0:02:46.1
0:01:36.4
0:01:13.7
0:01:13.2
0:01:41.5
0:00:49.7
0:02:44.3
0:01:27.7
0:02:48.9
0:01:09.1
0:01:09.8
0:02:11.5
0:01:31.8
0:02:29.0
0:02:47.7
0:00:42.3
0:01:44.9
0:01:47.3
0:00:37.2
0:01:10.3
0:02:27.8
0:02:03.1
0:01:09.8
0:02:20.0
0:00:56.6
0:01:37.2
0:02:49.0

Rnk

63
199
110
215
213
216
114
131
201
273
210
125
260
146
144
207
253
160
302
177
268
182
229
232
122
237
192
212
224
270
271
225
209
250
179
178
214
248
256
111
275
277
255
228
254
234
261
151

-- Run --

Time
0:28:30.0
0:37:16.0
0:31:10.7
0:39:16.0
0:39:07.9
0:39:41.5
0:31:25.6
0:32:19.7
0:37:23.7
0:45:20.4
0:38:52.4
0:32:09.3
0:43:46.2
0:32:56.0
0:32:50.1
0:38:12.9
0:43:26.8
0:34:06.6
0:50:23.3
0:35:15.2
0:44:23.3
0:35:39.3
0:40:57.6
0:41:08.5
0:32:01.1
0:41:40.6
0:36:39.4
0:39:02.5
0:40:40.1
0:44:40.8
0:44:46.5
0:40:43.1
0:38:46.0
0:43:11.9
0:35:33.0
0:35:17.2
0:39:13.4
0:43:11.2
0:43:39.2
0:31:11.8
0:45:39.2
0:45:46.3
0:43:34.6
0:40:54.2
0:43:28.6
0:41:18.0
0:43:48.7
0:33:18.7

Pace

8:23/M

10:58/M
9:10/M

11:33/M
11:30/M
11:40/M
9:14/M

9:30/M

11:00/M
13:20/M
11:26/M
9:27/M

12:52/M
9:41/M

9:39/M

11:14/M
12:46/M
10:02/M
14:49/M
10:22/M
13:03/M
10:29/M
12:03/M
12:06/M
9:25/M

12:15/M
10:47/M
11:29/M
11:58/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
11:59/M
11:24/M
12:42/M
10:27/M
10:23/M
11:32/M
12:42/M
12:50/M
9:10/M

13:26/M
13:28/M
12:49/M
12:02/M
12:47/M
12:09/M
12:53/M
9:48/M

Total
Time
2:08:22.1
2:08:27.0
2:08:48.5
2:09:10.5
2:09:49.0
2:10:44.9
2:11:01.2
2:11:18.1
2:11:26.6
2:11:40.9
2:11:47.0
2:11:47.7
2:12:18.8
2:12:30.4
2:12:35.5
2:12:39.8
2:12:40.6
2:12:41.0
2:13:08.8
2:13:15.9
2:13:51.7
2:13:53.7
2:14:16.1
2:14:24.7
2:14:44.7
2:15:02.9
2:15:08.8
2:15:24.9
2:15:30.0
2:16:20.2
2:16:26.4
2:16:31.3
2:16:52.8
2:17:42.3
2:18:29.1
2:18:29.2
2:18:30.9
2:19:00.0
2:19:27.1
2:19:28.2
2:19:53.8
2:20:04.9
2:20:22.5
2:20:40.7
2:20:59.2
2:21:05.3
2:21:15.1
2:21:42.2



Place
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Name

Lynn TriBabe Bailey-W ysocki
Tri Pink regulators
Chris Ultican

Vicki McCown
Theresa Gravell
Olivia Skillings
Emily McClure
Hilary Skillings
Kylee Hutchinson
Vida Killian
Michael Holmes
Karen Dickinson
September Hyde
Theresa Smith
Carolyn Flack
Kira Ashmore
Jennifer Ashmore
Melissa Delapp
sundance rogers
Double Trouble
Dianne Arnold
sandra bochonok
Deborah Gates
Turtle Team TWO
Mary Carbone
Cassia Burke
Megan Sheppard
Sunshine Nance
Nicholas Grose
Gini Beatty
BethAnne Good
Kristina Tri-Ba Schulz
Jill Arper

VM Neophytes
Connie Waddington
Anne Kelso
SHELLEY HAGLE
Anita Halvorson
venessa holguin
Amanda Jones
Christine Caputo
Melinda TriBabe Hughes
Destiny Stimac
Mary Seals
Michelle Stimac
Naomi Nichols
Rebecca Walch
Marilynn Gottlieb

Bib No
204
44
183
314
59
362
313
361
6
294
132
244
281
395
253
15
16
243
344
28
202
215
50
47
401
224
358
327
126
209
258
353
203
48
384
138
266
267
276
288
229
280
366
355
365
330
385
259

Age Gender

36

18
38
49
12
38
39
11
41
28
57
37
40
52
11
42
24
47

53
59
58

65
28
26
41
11
41
52
45
61

66
45
46
52
36
33
39
45
16
46
36
42
60
57
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Age Group
46 F 35-44
27MO0-0
10 M 15-24
47 F 35-44
23 F 45-54
5F1-14
48 F 35-44
49 F 35-44
6 F1-14
50 F 35-44
22 M 25-34
14 F 55-64
51 F 35-44
52 F 35-44
24 F 45-54
7F1-14
53 F 35-44
6 F 15-24
25 F 45-54
28M0-0
26 F 45-54
15 F 55-64
16 F 55-64
29M0-0
2 F 65-69
27 F 25-34
28 F 25-34
54 F 35-44
2M1-14
55 F 35-44
27 F 45-54
28 F 45-54
17 F 55-64
30MO0-0
3 F 65-69
22 M 45-54
29 F 45-54
30 F 45-54
56 F 35-44
29 F 25-34
57 F 35-44
31 F 45-54
7 F 15-24
32 F 45-54
58 F 35-44
59 F 35-44
18 F 55-64
19 F 55-64

-- Swim --

Rnk

280
239
310
248
177
81
153
82
57
249
299
256
228
312
334
15
30
237
222
220
202
264
257
281
266
303
302
315
295
292
291
296
311
342
223
276
259
321
313
230
176
152
268
195
275
300
273
269

Time
0:28:08.6
0:25:27.9
0:32:01.2
0:26:11.0
0:23:09.9
0:19:13.0
0:21:56.0
0:19:13.5
0:18:20.1
0:26:11.3
0:30:01.3
0:26:36.6
0:24:48.5
0:32:32.7
0:38:30.3
0:15:16.3
0:16:15.7
0:25:15.5
0:24:29.9
0:24:25.2
0:23:59.9
0:26:58.8
0:26:44.2
0:28:12.4
0:27:02.8
0:30:06.7
0:30:06.0
0:33:36.0
0:29:51.5
0:29:02.5
0:29:02.0
0:29:57.5
0:32:15.7
0:51:26.2
0:24:30.1
0:27:25.1
0:26:48.7
0:34:03.1
0:32:32.7
0:24:51.2
0:23:09.1
0:21:55.7
0:27:04.9
0:23:45.5
0:27:20.7
0:30:01.3
0:27:17.6
0:27:07.7
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T-1
Time
0:02:14.9
0:01:05.0
0:05:43.6
0:03:56.6

0:06:17.7
0:04:30.8
0:06:18.1
0:03:16.2
0:02:46.6
0:04:04.2
0:02:51.7
0:03:31.4
0:04:52.1
0:05:29.5
0:03:33.2
0:04:57.5
0:04:43.6
0:05:12.1
0:00:48.9
0:03:27.0
0:05:22.2
0:01:17.6
0:01:12.5
0:04:10.2
0:04:57.1
0:04:56.7
0:03:19.7
0:02:36.1
0:03:51.5
0:03:53.4
0:04:22.0
0:03:22.9
0:00:58.2
0:05:13.3
0:04:04.5
0:04:16.2
0:02:38.3
0:04:02.1
0:06:00.5
0:09:10.0
0:03:51.1
0:05:27.9
0:03:04.3
0:04:32.7
0:04:36.7
0:07:50.3
0:04:13.5

Rnk

227
205
230
251

264
258
269
277
236
262
243
237
189
180
313
302
273
260
231
226
271
248
281
222
249
250
272
285
257
256
235
229
176
255
234
303
296
238
197
266
247
305
291
304
261
253
276

-- Bike --
Time
:09:36.3
:06:03.0
:09:48.8
112:27.2

- A A

:14:26.3
:13:33.3
:14:55.1
:17:27.9
:10:20.9
:13:57.7
:10:59.7
:10:24.8
:04:43.2
:03:53.7
:23:42.0
:21:19.6
:16:02.0
:13:51.4
:09:53.1
:09:34.1
:15:34.2
:11:56.7
:18:24.9
:09:14.6
:12:03.5
:12:09.0
:15:43.3
:18:57.1
:13:00.8
:12:58.8
1:10:20.8
1:09:46.9
1:03:29.0
1:12:56.5
1:10:20.4
1:21:23.4
1:20:46.4
1:10:25.3
1:05:20.4
1:14:44.7
1:11:40.5
1:21:43.3
1:19:40.6
1:21:25.1
1:13:55.8
1:12:40.9
1:17:23.7

G GG G GGl GO GG GG AT GO AT O G GG G QY

Rate
13.4MPH
14.2MPH
13.4MPH
12.9MPH

12.6MPH
12.7MPH
12.5MPH
12.1MPH
13.3MPH
12.7MPH
13.2MPH
13.3MPH
14.5MPH
14.7MPH
11.2MPH
11.5MPH
12.3MPH
12.7MPH
13.4MPH
13.5MPH
12.4MPH
13.0MPH
11.9MPH
13.5MPH
13.0MPH
13.0MPH
12.4MPH
11.9MPH
12.8MPH
12.8MPH
13.3MPH
13.4MPH
14.7MPH
12.8MPH
13.3MPH
11.5MPH
11.6MPH
13.3MPH
14.3MPH
12.5MPH
13.1MPH
11.5MPH
11.7MPH
11.5MPH
12.7MPH
12.9MPH
12.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:10.2
0:00:35.6
0:03:16.5
0:01:02.8

0:01:06.1
0:01:41.9
0:00:58.3
0:01:06.0
0:02:36.4
0:01:43.3
0:01:25.5
0:01:53.7
0:02:32.6
0:04:35.4
0:00:49.9
0:02:15.0
0:01:24.5
0:02:04.4
0:03:34.8
0:01:44.1
0:02:16.9
0:03:24.8
0:00:48.7
0:02:56.6
0:03:12.6
0:03:08.6
0:01:13.3
0:01:11.4
0:01:50.9
0:01:50.4
0:02:47.7
0:01:47.6
0:01:32.4
0:02:06.7
0:01:15.3
0:01:59.2
0:01:57.0
0:01:52.9
0:02:22.7
0:01:26.4
0:01:43.9
0:01:01.7
0:01:16.8
0:00:53.0
0:01:44.0
0:03:23.4
0:01:08.4

Rnk

223
295
149
222
339
263
252
259
274
265
190
267
276
238
157
257
243
217
242
294
296
211
278
227
281
220
219
191
206
247
249
258
264
161
284
290
202
138
251
314
266
315
208
280
218
262
279
286

-- Run --
Time
0:40:38.7
0:49:52.7
0:33:06.2
0:40:21.9
2:01:17.6
0:43:58.3
0:43:25.2
0:43:42.5
0:45:23.9
0:44:04.7
0:36:14.0
0:44:23.2
0:45:44.8
0:41:46.6
0:33:59.0
0:43:39.9
0:42:19.5
0:39:52.4
0:42:13.7
0:49:24.2
0:50:05.5
0:38:55.2
0:45:50.0
0:40:51.2
0:46:29.3
0:39:55.8
0:39:55.7
0:36:24.4
0:38:01.7
0:43:10.1
0:43:11.4
0:43:41.0
0:44:01.7
0:34:10.6
0:46:52.5
0:48:46.9
0:37:26.4
0:32:45.9
0:43:21.4
0:53:56.7
0:44:23.0
0:54:00.8
0:38:17.6
0:46:18.7
0:39:54.8
0:43:54.2
0:46:04.5
0:47:40.0

Pace
11:57/M
14:40/M
9:44/M
11:52/M
35:40/M
12:56/M
12:46/M
12:51/M
13:21/M
12:58/M
10:39/M
13:03/M
13:27/M
12:17/M
10:00/M
12:50/M
12:27/M
11:44/M
12:25/M
14:32/M
14:44/M
11:27/M
13:29/M
12:01/M
13:40/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
10:42/M
11:11/M
12:42/M
12:42/M
12:51/M
12:57/M
10:03/M
13:47/M
14:21/M
11:01/M
9:38/M
12:45/M
15:52/M
13:03/M
15:53/M
11:16/M
13:37/M
11:44/M
12:55/M
13:33/M
14:01/M

Total
Time
2:21:48.7
2:23:04.2
2:23:56.3
2:23:59.5
2:24:27.5
2:25:01.4
2:25:07.2
2:25:07.5
2:25:34.1
2:25:59.9
2:26:00.5
2:26:16.7
2:26:23.2
2:26:27.2
2:26:27.9
2:27:01.3
2:27:07.3
2:27:18.0
2:27:51.5
2:28:06.2
2:28:50.6
2:29:07.3
2:29:13.3
2:29:29.7
2:29:53.5
2:30:15.7
2:30:16.0
2:30:16.7
2:30:37.8
2:30:55.8
2:30:56.0
2:31:09.0
2:31:14.8
2:31:36.4
2:31:39.1
2:31:52.2
2:31:53.9
2:32:10.7
2:32:14.4
2:32:31.5
2:32:53.2
2:33:12.0
2:33:35.4
2:34:05.9
2:34:06.3
2:34:12.0
2:37:16.7
2:37:33.3



Place
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Name

Ashleigh Key

Angie Kusman
Stephanie Blotzer
Kaela Moontree
Kristina Miller

Donna Forbes
Kathryn Bolt
Kathyanne Baumgardner
Lynn Craig

Bryn Bunich

Kerry TriBabe Cox
Delaney Homewood
Valerie Busse

BEcky Heaton
Shannon Homewood
Pam Jennings
Teresa Fay

Team Roe-Borer
Roger Busse

Frances Shaw

Robyn Quiett
Jennifer TriBab Martin
Kacie Korstad
Heather TriBabe Mygatt
LAURIE FRANCAVILLA
Jeanette Sayers

Kelly Cole

Kathleen Mitchell
PamTriBabe Stewart
Lisa Lawhon

Deborah Vaughn
Heather Herman
Kelly Tribabe Dean
Christine Salazar
Geri Schipma
Michael Galanti

Brian Smith

Paula Peterson
Valerie Quill

Jerri Kaeser

Kathleen W eatherby
Katy Tri Babe Turek
Courtney Tri Ba Clark
Katherine Mac Donell
carol weber

Judith O'Hare
Barbara Hoffman
Frank Mottl

Bib No
290
300
213
323
319
254
216
208
237
222
236
277
225
271
278
285
250

40
95
357

309
297
326
255
348
23
320
364
303
383
273
242
347
349
120
172
339
341
24
388
380
234
307
389
333
275
153

Age Gender

18
48
36
45
38
52
29
55
42
36
57
12
60
38
41
55
52

60
58
34
39
27
29
48
40
50
53
46
51
58
32
29
32
42
47
58
54
53
70
41
37
31
61
64
68
52
39

ST T T T T T T T TTEEETNMT T T T T T TN T T T T MMM TTTTTTMTMTTTTTTMT T

Age Group
8 F 15-24
33 F 45-54
60 F 35-44
34 F 45-54
61 F 35-44
35 F 45-54
30 F 25-34
20 F 55-64
62 F 35-44
63 F 35-44
21 F 55-64
8F 1-14
22 F 55-64
64 F 35-44
65 F 35-44
23 F 55-64
36 F 45-54
31 MO0-0
10 M 55-64
24 F 55-64
31 F 25-34
66 F 35-44
32 F 25-34
33 F 25-34
37 F 45-54
67 F 35-44
38 F 45-54
39 F 45-54
40 F 45-54
41 F 45-54
25 F 55-64
34 F 25-34
35 F 25-34
36 F 25-34
68 F 35-44
23 M 45-54
11 M 55-64
42 F 45-54
43 F 45-54
1 F 70-99
69 F 35-44
70 F 35-44
37 F 25-34
26 F 55-64
27 F 55-64
4 F 65-69
44 F 45-54
25 M 35-44

-- Swim --

Rnk

270
252
227
307
337
308
219
250
271
92
169
260
205
91
261
213
324
327
138
297
287
161
226
171
263
293
290
258
336
306
320
283
314
190
278
316
335
304
319
282
333
318
301
298
323
317
331
339

Time
0:27:14.6
0:26:28.7
0:24:46.7
0:31:07.2
0:40:59.7
0:31:48.4
0:24:24.3
0:26:25.8
0:27:15.8
0:19:31.5
0:22:36.2
0:26:49.7
0:24:00.8
0:19:25.7
0:26:49.8
0:24:11.2
0:36:38.8
0:36:58.1
0:21:34.2
0:29:59.2
0:28:49.3
0:22:24.1
0:24:42.7
0:22:50.0
0:26:56.9
0:29:29.7
0:28:50.6
0:26:46.6
0:39:22.0
0:30:59.2
0:33:52.6
0:28:17.1
0:33:20.0
0:23:36.5
0:27:54.8
0:33:40.9
0:38:45.2
0:30:06.8
0:33:45.3
0:28:12.7
0:38:23.6
0:33:44.1
0:30:04.3
0:30:00.5
0:35:19.3
0:33:42.1
0:38:16.7
0:42:06.1
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T-1
Time
0:04:14.1
0:06:34.1
0:05:28.5
0:07:03.2

0:05:00.0
0:04:13.2
0:04:49.0
0:05:36.4
0:05:54.8
0:05:22.6
0:05:00.0
0:05:22.0
0:12:21.2
0:04:58.5
0:05:23.3
0:06:17.1
0:01:00.8
0:09:03.8
0:04:18.2
0:03:52.6
0:03:39.5
0:04:16.5
0:05:27.3
0:04:19.5
0:04:15.0
0:06:04.6
0:05:14.4
0:05:24.0
0:05:23.0
0:03:51.1
0:05:24.7
0:04:53.0
0:10:23.3
0:06:03.1
0:08:48.4
0:04:44.0
0:06:47.1
0:03:36.3
0:06:40.4
0:05:54.7
0:10:52.4
0:04:26.6
0:09:02.9
0:05:32.9
0:05:34.9
0:05:59.5
0:02:51.2

Rnk

274
298
275
259

292
301
297
312
308
278
323
306
216
322
295
265
290
310
284
286
317
280
315
318
270
294
325
283
307
282
311
319
287
288
194
267
316
299
314
329
279
326
324
289
293
309
246

-- Bike --

Time
1:17:11.1
1:21:00.1
1:17:16.6
1:13:33.9

1:19:45.3
1:21:14.2
1:20:53.8
1:23:09.3
1:22:25.7
1:17:43.5
1:27:11.9
1:21:53.1
1:08:42.6
1:27:10.2
1:20:29.1
1:14:41.3
1:19:33.7
1:22:34.3
1:18:50.5
1:18:59.5
1:25:13.8
1:17:53.9
1:23:53.1
1:25:20.8
1:15:33.7
1:20:02.7
1:29:08.8
1:18:44.5
1:22:17.7
1:18:32.6
1:22:44.8
1:25:40.4
1:19:30.1
1:19:30.7
1:04:58.2
1:14:48.9
1:24:59.4
1:21:05.8
1:23:44.6
1:35:51.8
1:17:50.7
1:29:51.6
1:27:42.6
1:19:33.6
1:19:51.9
1:22:31.7
1:11:25.7

Rate
12.1MPH
11.6MPH
12.1MPH
12.7MPH

11.7MPH
11.5MPH
11.6MPH
11.3MPH
11.4MPH
12.0MPH
10.7MPH
11.4MPH
13.6MPH
10.7MPH
11.6MPH
12.5MPH
11.8MPH
11.3MPH
11.9MPH
11.9MPH
11.0MPH
12.0MPH
11.2MPH
11.0MPH
12.4MPH
11.7MPH
10.5MPH
11.9MPH
11.4MPH
11.9MPH
11.3MPH
10.9MPH
11.8MPH
11.8MPH
14.4MPH
12.5MPH
11.0MPH
11.5MPH
11.2MPH
9.77MPH
12.0MPH
10.4MPH
10.7MPH
11.8MPH
11.7MPH
11.3MPH
13.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:07.1
0:02:02.1
0:01:47.9
0:01:26.8
1:17:51.5
0:01:35.8
0:02:04.9
0:03:49.9
0:02:09.7
0:02:03.6
0:02:58.6
0:03:03.3
0:01:31.6
0:21:37.4
0:03:07.5
0:03:55.0
0:04:35.6
0:00:51.9
0:01:33.1
0:01:39.6
0:03:58.3
0:01:41.1
0:02:25.7
0:01:25.1
0:01:39.9
0:03:10.4
0:02:23.0
0:01:33.8
0:02:29.5
0:02:35.5
0:02:47.8
0:01:51.8
0:01:32.1
0:02:52.7
0:02:52.4
0:02:01.8
0:02:04.2
0:05:51.5
0:01:04.6
0:01:22.6
0:02:39.7
0:02:38.7
0:01:59.2
0:01:43.4
0:03:01.1
0:04:06.2
0:03:05.0
0:13:58.5

Rnk

288
244
293
282
231
240
289
272
246
309
319
233
304
235
236
303
245
285
305
306
301
312
326
313
292
323
308
283
269
300
310
320
287
328
329
337
321
291
327
330
200
322
316
318
332
334
317
324

-- Run --
Time
0:48:26.5
0:42:26.6
0:49:21.2
0:46:32.7
0:41:06.6
0:41:48.6
0:48:41.6
0:45:00.7
0:42:53.2
0:52:07.8
0:54:29.1
0:41:15.1
0:50:45.7
0:41:37.1
0:41:39.0
0:50:35.8
0:42:41.6
0:46:57.5
0:50:48.0
0:50:55.4
0:50:23.1
0:53:14.4
0:57:46.6
0:53:30.3
0:49:14.3
0:55:42.8
0:51:55.9
0:46:37.9
0:44:26.3
0:50:19.3
0:52:44.8
0:54:40.9
0:48:10.4
0:58:13.5
0:58:15.9
1:05:55.3
0:55:09.8
0:49:00.0
0:57:57.0
0:59:02.2
0:37:19.8
0:55:18.5
0:54:02.8
0:54:23.4
0:59:47.7
1:00:06.0
0:54:17.0
0:56:08.0

Pace
14:15/M
12:29/M
14:31/M
13:41/M
12:05/M
12:18/M
14:19/M
13:14/M
12:37/M
15:20/M
16:01/M
12:08/M
14:56/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
14:53/M
12:33/M
13:49/M
14:56/M
14:59/M
14:49/M
15:39/M
16:59/M
15:44/M
14:29/M
16:23/M
15:16/M
13:43/M
13:04/M
14:48/M
15:31/M
16:05/M
14:10/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
19:23/M
16:13/M
14:25/M
17:03/M
17:22/M
10:59/M
16:16/M
15:54/M
16:00/M
17:35/M
17:41/M
15:58/M
16:31/M

Total
Time
2:38:13.4
2:38:31.6
2:38:40.9
2:39:43.8
2:39:57.8
2:39:58.1
2:40:38.2
2:40:59.2
2:41:04.4
2:42:03.4
2:43:10.0
2:43:20.0
2:43:33.2
2:43:44.0
2:43:45.0
2:44:34.4
2:44:54.4
2:45:22.0
2:45:33.4
2:45:42.9
2:46:02.8
2:46:12.9
2:47:05.4
2:47:05.8
2:47:31.4
2:48:11.6
2:49:16.8
2:49:21.5
2:50:26.3
2:51:34.7
2:51:48.9
2:52:59.3
2:53:35.9
2:54:36.1
2:54:36.9
2:55:24.6
2:55:32.1
2:56:44.8
2:57:29.0
2:59:02.5
3:00:09.6
3:00:24.4
3:00:24.5
3:02:52.8
3:03:14.6
3:03:21.1
3:04:09.9
3:06:29.5



Place
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Amy Mottl
David Harter
Kristin Kinman
Janet Wyatt
Rosalie cruz
Tammy Gal
terrell gardner
Peggy Tonan
Janet Smith
Irene Schwab
Holly Hamilton
Rich Meier
Dolores Montgomery
Richard Kilgore

Bib No
324
129
295
397
240
256
121
376
363
354
268
150
322
139

Age Gender

37
54
32
53
26
45
53
63
55
64
24
23
48
33

SmEZmnmmmmEZ MmN

Age Group
71 F 35-44

24 M 45-54
38 F 25-34
45 F 45-54
39 F 25-34
46 F 45-54
25 M 45-54
28 F 55-64
29 F 55-64
30 F 55-64
9F 15-24
M 15-24
F 45-54
M 25-34

-- Swim --

Rnk

328
322
329
267
340
325
284
332
338
341
330
88
229
289

Time
0:37:02.2
0:34:32.1
0:37:45.2
0:27:03.8
0:48:41.1
0:36:39.7
0:28:25.0
0:38:18.4
0:41:54.8
0:50:41.1
0:38:01.6
0:19:23.4
0:24:51.1
0:28:50.5
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T-1
Time
0:04:26.4
0:07:06.8
0:09:13.5
0:06:18.9
0:02:23.0
0:05:10.1
0:15:26.9
0:06:50.1
0:08:50.0
0:05:24.5
0:05:20.3
0:02:09.0
0:03:17.1
0:04:50.5

Rnk

321
300
320
330
328
333
332
334
327
331
335

-- Bike --
Time
1:26:46.6
1:21:10.9
1:26:29.1
1:37:49.3
1:34:15.2
1:44:42.7
1:44:42.3
1:50:23.9
1:30:18.0
1:41:32.8
2:20:55.8

Rate
10.8MPH
11.5MPH
10.8MPH
9.57MPH
9.93MPH
8.94MPH
8.94MPH
8.48MPH
10.4MPH
9.22MPH
6.64MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:05.2
0:03:46.0
0:02:21.1
0:02:54.0
0:01:07.5
0:05:43.3
0:05:43.4
0:03:09.0
0:02:33.9
0:03:36.1
0:01:56.3

Rnk

325
335
333
336
307
299
298
297
338
331
311

-- Run --
Time
0:56:09.5
1:02:03.8
1:00:03.9
1:02:44.2
0:51:32.2
0:50:18.3
0:50:16.0
0:50:05.8
1:11:09.8
0:59:32.1
0:52:58.5

Pace
16:31/M
18:15/M
17:40/M
18:27/M
15:09/M
14:48/M
14:47/M
14:44/M
20:56/M
17:31/M
15:35/M

Total
Time
3:06:29.9
3:08:39.6
3:15:52.8
3:16:50.2
3:17:59.0
3:22:34.1
3:24:33.6
3:28:47.2
3:34:46.5
3:40:46.6
3:59:12.5



Tri Turtle Tri 2013
Category Results

Sunday, September 8, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Amanda Rodgers
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 76 Madison Dooghan
2 77 Tabatha Collins
3 82 Sarah Brown
4 107  Anna Pastor
5 121 Olivia Skillings
6 124  Kylee Hutchinson
7 130 Kira Ashmore
8 169  Delaney Homewood
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 41 Sorana Nance
2 64 Kaylie Brown
3 69 Rebecca Campbell
4 81 Kimberly Hutchinson
5 98 Melanie Simms
6 132  Melissa Delapp
7 152  Destiny Stimac
8 158  Ashleigh Key
9 209  Holly Hamilton
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 3 Ann Elizabeth Tobola
2 4 KARI KOOS
3 10 Kelsey Powers
4 14 Erin Matthew
5 15 Camille Bell
6 16 Emily Wise
7 29 Chelsea Grace
8 36 Lori Hardin
9 45 Amber Cadenas
10 52 Laura Sutliff
11 56 Anne 'TriBabe' Tolo
12 58 Katherine Hubert
13 59  Jayme Reed
14 62  Shannon Fay
15 67 Elizabeth Kilgore
16 78 Kelley Neumann
17 83 Michele Gurnsey
18 86 Hilary Panfili
19 93 Ellen McCracken

T-1
Time

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk Time

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
9 31 1 0:15:41.7 0:01:28.4

Female 1 to 14

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
72 13 6 0:21:57.4 0:02:53.1
71 13 5 0:19:46.8 0:05:02.3
219 13 7 0:23:21.8 0:01:51.3
64 13 3 0:18:20.2 0:03:38.5
362 12 4 0:19:13.0 0:06:17.7
6 11 2 0:18:20.1 0:03:16.2
15 11 1 0:15:16.3 0:03:33.2
277 12 8 0:26:49.7 0:05:00.0

Female 15 to 24

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
79 15 1 0:16:38.8 0:02:31.2
218 16 3 0:19:22.9 0:02:30.0
228 23 4 0:20:07.4 0:02:07.2
5 16 2 0:19:19.8 0:02:47.4
360 24 5 0:21:28.9 0:05:06.6
243 24 6 0:25:15.5 0:04:43.6
366 16 7 0:27:04.9 0:05:27.9
290 18 8 0:27:14.6 0:04:14.1
268 24 9 0:38:01.6 0:05:20.3

Female 25 to 34

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
22 34 2 0:15:09.0 0:00:52.4
77 29 4 0:17:15.9 0:02:11.3
65 26 3 0:16:13.5 0:01:53.9
61 28 1 0:15:03.7 0:01:47.2
210 34 11 0:21:41.7 0:02:48.9
393 32 12 0:21:42.5 0:01:53.2
261 29 6 0:19:49.8 0:02:51.9
76 33 5 0:19:38.5 0:02:52.7
226 32 21 0:24:14.0 0:08:04.1
370 34 14 0:22:01.2 0:04:14.6
375 28 26 0:24:54.3 0:02:49.4
279 26 17 0:23:34.3 0:02:15.6
343 32 10 0:21:34.8 0:03:29.0
251 34 13 0:21:50.5 0:04:50.3
292 34 28 0:26:34.3 0:05:05.0
328 28 16 0:23:28.2 0:04:12.8
264 34 33 0:29:33.0 0:01:49.8
63 33 7 0:19:57.8 0:03:14.7
315 29 9 0:21:20.9 0:04:40.4
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

Female Top Finisher Winners

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
0:48:27.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

ONO A = WN

Time
1:09:13.8
1:09:14.8
1:05:42.5
1:12:39.7
1:14:26.3
1:17:27.9
1:23:42.0
1:27:11.9

-- Bike -

)
3
=

@\IGJO')O'II\)ACO—*|

Time
1:01:13.4
1:07:18.6
1:08:18.1
1:03:28.7
1:08:52.8
1:16:02.0
1:21:43.3
1:17:111
2:20:55.8

-- Bike -

Time
0:50:24.2
0:51:32.1
0:54:51.8
0:58:04.4
0:52:37.6
0:52:01.6
0:59:06.9
0:58:21.7
0:55:05.3
1:01:00.2
0:58:06.5
1:02:30.2
1:02:31.5
1:02:08.8
1:01:22.8
1:05:32.9
1:04:08.1
1:05:53.8
1:11:02.0

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:50.9

T-2
Time
0:02:51.2
0:02:50.4
0:01:10.6
0:01:09.8
0:01:06.1
0:01:06.0
0:00:49.9
0:03:03.3

T-2
Time
0:01:43.9
0:00:42.6
0:00:54.4
0:00:57.3
0:02:46.1
0:01:24.5
0:01:01.7
0:01:07.1
0:01:56.3

T-2
Time
0:00:56.1
0:01:45.5
0:00:58.4
0:00:50.7
0:01:06.6
0:01:02.2
0:01:31.4
0:02:09.0
0:01:17.0
0:01:26.9
0:01:28.4
0:00:51.0
0:02:06.6
0:01:40.0
0:02:37.1
0:01:23.3
0:04:21.2
0:01:34.8
0:02:42.1

Rnk

Rnk
1

Rnk

n
1

2
3
4
7
8
6
5

)
3
=

@G)O’ld’)-h\l—kl\)(.o|

Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:23:10.0

Run --
Time
0:29:27.7
0:29:29.4
0:35:49.4
0:40:43.1
0:43:58.3
0:45:23.9
0:43:39.9
0:41:151

Run --
Time
0:35:00.5
0:34:24.3
0:33:06.3
0:41:02.7
0:35:39.3
0:39:52.4
0:38:17.6
0:48:26.5
0:52:58.5

Run --
Time
0:26:20.9
0:24:12.7
0:27:03.0
0:30:32.3
0:29:14.9
0:30:59.9
0:29:26.1
0:32:04.4
0:30:10.7
0:32:23.9
0:34:38.5
0:33:19.2
0:32:48.4
0:33:20.0
0:28:45.9
0:32:16.4
0:28:30.0
0:39:07.9
0:32:50.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:29:38.7

Total
Time
2:06:23.2
2:06:23.7
2:07:55.6
2:16:31.3
2:25:01.4
2:25:34.1
2:27:01.3
2:43:20.0

Total
Time
1:57:07.8
2:04:18.4
2:04:33.4
2:07:35.9
2:13:53.7
2:27:18.0
2:33:35.4
2:38:13.4
3:59:12.5

Total
Time
1:33:42.6
1:36:57.5
1:41:00.6
1:46:18.3
1:47:29.7
1:47:39.4
1:52:46.1
1:55:06.3
1:58:51.1
2:01:06.8
2:01:57 1
2:02:30.3
2:02:30.3
2:03:49.6
2:04:25.1
2:06:53.6
2:08:22.1
2:09:49.0
2:12:35.5



Place
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Overall*
Place
99
101
102
104
109
114
115
138
139
149
164
176
178
179
187
188
189
196
202
204

Overall*
Place
2
5
6
8
12
17
19
20
22
24
25
26
28
30
33
35
40
42
43
46
49
57
63
66
70
71
73
74
75
80
88
89
90
92
94
95
96
97
100
103
108

Name

Erin Haag

Sabrina Wastweet
Melissa Kittrell
Angela TriBabe Michael
Kerry Traugott

Jenna Tribabe Hicks
Barbara Townsend
Cassia Burke

Megan Sheppard
Amanda Jones
Kathryn Bolt

Robyn Quiett

Kacie Korstad
Heather TriBabe Mygatt
Heather Herman
Kelly Tribabe Dean
Christine Salazar
Courtney Tri Ba Clark
Kristin Kinman
Rosalie cruz

Name

Renee Partsch

June Blaser

Andrea Chymiy
Genean Page
Janae Carpenter
Audrey Haydu

Kate Leibold

Pamela Towers

Kris Feeney

Rachel Oathout
Kelly Thompson
Valerie Koehler
Joleen Pereira
Windy Rider-Tuttle
Jennifer Woydziak
Annabelle Fairburn
Kristie de la cruz
Kate Lindsay

Tiffany Thielman
bridget zaro

Anita Bates

Kristen Cage

Cheryl Dimof

Amy Tri Babe McPhee
Shannon Maricielo
Marney Johnson
Kristina W eisgerber
Laura Cardenas
marci bryant
Jessica Tribabe Rempfer
celeste courson
Suzanne Gesell
Stephanie Sturham
Eleanor Montaperto
janelle hanrahan
Terri Tri Babe Oberg
Julee TriBabe Warner
Heather Pedersen
julie jacobson
Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Kathy Gallagher

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
265 31 19 0:23:38.6 0:03:14.9
387 31 29 0:26:54.3 0:03:58.2
296 30 20 0:23:54.7 0:03:58.7
318 34 23 0:24:40.0 0:03:11.8
378 32 8 0:20:56.4 0:07:20.6
274 32 27 0:24:54.3 0:02:50.2
377 29 30 0:27:16.2 0:03:34.5
224 28 36 0:30:06.7 0:04:57.1
358 26 35 0:30:06.0 0:04:56.7
288 33 25 0:24:51.2 0:06:00.5
216 29 22 0:24:24.3 0:04:13.2
8 34 32 0:28:49.3 0:03:52.6
297 27 24 0:24:42.7 0:04:16.5
326 29 15 0:22:50.0 0:05:27.3
273 32 31 0:28:17.1 0:05:24.7
242 29 37 0:33:20.0 0:04:53.0
347 32 18 0:23:36.5 0:10:23.3
234 31 34 0:30:04.3 0:04:26.6
295 32 38 0:37:45.2 0:09:13.5
240 26 39 0:48:41.1 0:02:23.0

Female 35 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
11 38 1 0:15:35.8 0:01:25.8
212 40 10 0:18:38.2 0:01:49.4
55 40 7 0:17:56.2 0:01:28.1
62 40 11 0:19:05.3 0:02:23.4
233 36 40 0:24:02.7 0:02:12.2
270 36 20 0:19:58.3 0:02:25.1
305 35 39 0:24:00.6 0:03:23.7
67 41 3 0:16:55.3 0:02:34.1
80 44 34 0:23:23.2 0:03:04.9
331 38 29 0:22:33.5 0:01:55.2
373 44 22 0:20:37.9 0:02:39.5
60 44 5 0:17:11.0 0:03:18.0
338 41 56 0:27:54.6 0:02:06.7
69 41 13 0:19:15.0 0:02:15.2
396 35 4 0:17:04.3 0:02:17.0
249 35 27 0:22:23.8 0:03:09.9
241 36 18 0:19:41.2 0:02:27.1
306 42 24 0:21:10.3 0:02:56.1
372 35 43 0:24:05.8 0:02:52.4
398 42 21 0:20:36.0 0:02:11.1
207 35 23 0:21:06.8 0:03:50.5
227 44 35 0:23:28.8 0:02:39.6
245 44 60 0:28:49.9 0:03:12.1
316 40 6 0:17:49.5 0:03:30.9
308 42 36 0:23:32.8 0:02:39.9
286 39 45 0:24:22.4 0:02:37.7
390 42 38 0:23:52.6 0:03:35.7
231 36 49 0:24:53.1 0:03:10.9
221 44 41 0:24:03.1 0:02:34.6
66 35 8 0:17:56.9 0:03:07.4
235 40 37 0:23:35.5 0:03:12.9
75 43 9 0:18:15.7 0:03:02.6
369 43 50 0:24:53.5 0:02:45.2
321 41 58 0:27:59.7 0:03:33.7
269 38 17 0:19:35.9 0:04:46.8
332 43 19 0:19:47.1 0:02:44.4
386 36 26 0:22:00.1 0:04:51.0
336 38 30 0:22:57.0 0:04:29.4
283 42 16 0:19:32.9 0:02:49.1
293 44 42 0:24:05.0 0:03:37.7
257 42 46 0:24:26.5 0:03:59.5
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-- Bike -

Rnk
20
25
16
22
19
26
18
28
29
21
33
31
30
35
34
36
32
38
37
39

Time
1:04:48.6
1:10:37.9
1:03:47.4
1:05:30.4
1:04:41.6
1:10:52.2
1:04:19.9
1:12:03.5
1:12:09.0
1:05:20.4
1:21:14.2
1:18:59.5
1:17:53.9
1:23:53.1
1:22:44.8
1:25:40.4
1:19:30.1
1:29:51.6
1:26:29.1
1:34:15.2

-- Bike -

Time
0:48:26.4
0:47:18.6
0:51:52.8
0:50:53.1
0:49:16.6
0:55:35.5
0:53:32.6
1:00:27.8
0:54:16.8
0:53:12.5
0:56:18.8
0:53:07.1
0:54:08.7
0:57:33.4
0:58:14.4
0:57:41.2
1:01:17.5
0:58:57.9
0:58:45.7
1:00:39.2
1:00:00.1
1:00:16.1
0:58:06.5
1:06:42.2
0:59:45.6
1:05:30.3
1:01:58.3
1:09:22.3
1:03:40.1
1:07:28.9
1:05:06.8
1:03:14.6
1:03:44.0
1:06:55.5
1:08:47.4
1:04:51.3
1:09:32.0
1:00:37.0
1:09:40.5
1:09:57.0
1:07:29.3

T-2
Time
0:01:36.4
0:01:13.2
0:01:41.5
0:01:27.7
0:01:31.8
0:01:09.8
0:02:20.0
0:03:12.6
0:03:08.6
0:02:22.7
0:02:04.9
0:03:58.3
0:02:25.7
0:01:25.1
0:01:51.8
0:01:32.1
0:02:52.7
0:01:59.2
0:02:21.1
0:01:07.5

T-2
Time
0:00:53.2
0:01:27.1
0:01:17.6
0:01:08.1
0:01:12.5
0:01:00.8
0:01:15.6
0:01:22.2
0:01:45.5
0:01:11.7
0:00:43.7
0:02:04.4
0:01:30.5
0:01:16.6
0:01:14.2
0:02:15.8
0:01:55.8
0:01:59.3
0:01:30.5
0:01:40.0
0:01:19.1
0:02:33.2
0:01:25.4
0:01:33.7
0:01:52.4
0:01:22.4
0:01:07.6
0:00:52.7
0:01:45.1
0:01:10.8
0:02:07.7
0:01:47.6
0:01:31.9
0:01:05.5
0:01:16.8
0:01:51.0
0:01:37.6
0:01:25.0
0:01:13.7
0:00:49.7
0:02:11.5

-- Run --

Rnk
25
11
26
23
27
24
28
22
21
34
30
31
37
33
36
29
38
35
39
32

Time
0:40:57.6
0:32:01.1
0:41:40.6
0:40:40.1
0:43:11.9
0:40:54.2
0:43:28.6
0:39:55.8
0:39:55.7
0:53:56.7
0:48:41.6
0:50:23.1
0:57:46.6
0:53:30.3
0:54:40.9
0:48:10.4
0:58:13.5
0:54:02.8
1:00:03.9
0:51:32.2

-- Run --

Rnk
1

- -
o WO

A SGJom©
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Time
0:24:00.3
0:29:37.6
0:27:18.7
0:26:36.8
0:29:11.4
0:28:41.1
0:26:32.5
0:27:44.7
0:27:16.9
0:31:52.9
0:31:00.5
0:35:40.0
0:26:41.8
0:32:28.3
0:35:13.7
0:29:34.3
0:31:15.3
0:32:15.9
0:30:37.4
0:33:52.5
0:34:26.3
0:33:03.3
0:32:41.4
0:34:45.6
0:36:43.6
0:30:42.4
0:34:37.2
0:27:43.0
0:34:19.5
0:37:41.1
0:37:23.7
0:45:20.4
0:38:52.4
0:32:56.0
0:38:12.9
0:43:26.8
0:35:15.2
0:44:23.3
0:41:08.5
0:36:39.4
0:38:46.0

Total
Time
2:14:16.1
2:14:447
2:15:02.9
2:15:30.0
2:17:42.3
2:20:40.7
2:20:59.2
2:30:15.7
2:30:16.0
2:32:31.5
2:40:38.2
2:46:02.8
2:47:05.4
2:47:05.8
2:52:59.3
2:53:35.9
2:54:36.1
3:00:24.5
3:15:52.8
3:17:59.0

Total
Time
1:30:21.5
1:38:50.9
1:39:53.4
1:40:06.7
1:45:55.4
1:47:40.8
1:48:45.0
1:49:04.1
1:49:47.3
1:50:45.8
1:51:20.4
1:51:20.5
1:52:22.3
1:52:48.5
1:54:03.6
1:55:05.0
1:56:36.9
1:57:19.5
1:57:51.8
1:58:58.8
2:00:42.8
2:02:01.0
2:04:15.3
2:04:21.9
2:04:34.3
2:04:35.2
2:05:11.4
2:06:02.0
2:06:22.4
2:07:25.1
2:11:26.6
2:11:40.9
2:11:47.0
2:12:30.4
2:12:39.8
2:12:40.6
2:13:15.9
2:13:51.7
2:14:24.7
2:15:08.8
2:16:52.8



Place
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Overall*
Place
110
111
112
117
118
119
122
123
125
127
128
131
140
141
148
150
154
155
160
162
166
167
171
172
177
181
190
194
195
201

Overall*
Place
11
13
23
27
31
32
34
38
39
47
48
53
54
55
60
65
72
84
87
106
113
116
120
129
133
134
142
143
146
147
151

Name

Jennifer Crider
Kimberlee Jenkins
Heather Carnocki
Bryn Lashmet

Lynn TriBabe Bailey-Wysocki

Vicki McCown
Emily McClure
Hilary Skillings

Vida Killian
September Hyde
Theresa Smith
Jennifer Ashmore
Sunshine Nance
Gini Beatty

venessa holguin
Christine Caputo
Michelle Stimac
Naomi Nichols
Stephanie Blotzer
Kristina Miller

Lynn Craig

Bryn Bunich

BEcky Heaton
Shannon Homewood
Jennifer TriBab Martin
Jeanette Sayers
Geri Schipma
Kathleen Weatherby
Katy Tri Babe Turek
Amy Mottl

Name

Susan Simms
Beverly Schubert
Lucy Panteleeff
Barbara Karbassi
Kris Bartlett

Diane Cobain
Deborah Flynn
Serena Matthews
Beth Worthington
sarah lee

Wendy Meguess
Kristen Sylvester
Denise Brooks
Donna Coombs
DawnMarie Duarte
Leesa Tri Babe Bowie
Sigi Helgeson
Loritha Fitzpatrick
Amy VanFossen
Kristi Groat
maureen pennington
Tracy Zeringer
Theresa Gravell
Carolyn Flack
sundance rogers
Dianne Arnold
BethAnne Good
Kristina Tri-Ba Schulz
SHELLEY HAGLE
Anita Halvorson
Melinda TriBabe Hughes

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

238
284
232
302
204
314
313
361
294
281
395
16
327
209
276
229
365
330
213
319
237
222
271
278
309
348
349
388
380
324

41
39
41
39
36
38
38
39
41
37
40
42
41
41
36
39
36
42
36
38
42
36
38
41
39
40
42
41
37
37

31 0:23:02.8
44 0:24:19.9
32 0:23:08.0
64 0:31:58.5
59 0:28:08.6
51 0:26:11.0
25 0:21:56.0
12 0:19:13.5
52 0:26:11.3
48 0:24:48.5
65 0:32:32.7
2 0:16:15.7
67 0:33:36.0
61 0:29:02.5
66 0:32:32.7
33 0:23:09.1
55 0:27:20.7
63 0:30:01.3
47 0:24:46.7
71 0:40:59.7
54 0:27:15.8
15 0:19:31.5
14 0:19:25.7
53 0:26:49.8
28 0:22:24.1
62 0:29:29.7
57 0:27:54.8
70 0:38:23.6
68 0:33:44.1
69 0:37:02.2

T-1
Time
0:05:15.3
0:04:01.2
0:03:54.3
0:04:39.1
0:02:14.9
0:03:56.6
0:04:30.8
0:06:18.1
0:02:46.6
0:03:31.4
0:04:52.1
0:04:57.5
0:03:19.7
0:03:51.5
0:04:02.1
0:09:10.0
0:04:32.7
0:04:36.7
0:05:28.5

0:05:36.4
0:05:54.8
0:12:21.2
0:04:58.5
0:03:39.5
0:04:15.0
0:06:03.1
0:05:54.7
0:10:52.4
0:04:26.4

Female 45 to 54

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

19
351
335

20

68
246

58
310
394
304
317
371

70

56
247
217
272
252
382
263
337
399

59
253
344
202
258
353
266
267
280

51
52
46
51
47
51
53
49
50
53
45
46
51
51
45
54
54
45
46
45
51
53
49
52
47
53
52
45
46
52
45

1 0:17:21.6
3 0:18:38.6
2 0:18:36.2
12 0:21:48.1
8 0:20:06.3
10 0:21:08.3
4 0:18:52.1
11 0:21:42.1
9 0:20:23.1
32 0:27:18.4
13 0:21:54.5
19 0:23:52.6
15 0:21:58.0
5 0:19:04.7
7 0:19:54.6
22 0:24:12.3
25 0:25:55.0
6 0:19:53.9
33 0:28:43.8
16 0:22:32.5
26 0:25:56.3
21 0:24:10.4
17 0:23:09.9
46 0:38:30.3
23 0:24:29.9
20 0:23:59.9
35 0:29:02.0
36 0:29:57.5
29 0:26:48.7
42 0:34:03.1
14 0:21:55.7
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T-1
Time
0:01:38.1
0:02:40.2
0:03:02.6
0:02:17.9
0:01:59.1
0:03:20.6
0:02:42.7
0:03:28.2
0:02:52.9
0:02:51.9
0:04:01.0
0:03:18.4
0:01:52.8
0:02:43.4
0:03:40.1
0:02:04.3
0:02:35.2
0:03:59.6
0:03:39.3
0:03:41.5
0:03:13.6
0:04:52.1

0:05:29.5
0:05:12.1
0:03:27.0
0:03:53.4
0:04:22.0
0:04:16.2
0:02:38.3
0:03:51.1

-- Bike -

Rnk
36
30
32
43
46
52
54
57
49
50
31
63
59
53
51
56
64
55
60

66
65
41
69
67
58
62
70
61
68

Time
1:05:45.8
1:04:43.2
1:04:48.5
1:08:56.9
1:09:36.3
1:12:27.2
1:13:33.3
1:14:55.1
1:10:20.9
1:10:24.8
1:04:43.2
1:21:19.6
1:15:43.3
1:13:00.8
1:10:25.3
1:14:44.7
1:21:25.1
1:13:55.8
1:17:16.6

1:23:09.3
1:22:25.7
1:08:42.6
1:27:10.2
1:25:13.8
1:15:33.7
1:19:30.7
1:35:51.8
1:17:50.7
1:26:46.6

-- Bike -

)
3
=

ReBRszaIEnivegoraw o

N
w

18
29
24
27
25
38
35
26

Time
0:51:53.2
0:56:05.9
0:56:15.2
0:54:27.5
0:55:52.4
0:55:32.3
0:56:48.1
0:58:27.2
0:56:40.7
0:53:46.9
0:58:34.3
0:58:38.0
0:59:19.8
1:01:59.5
1:00:17.3
1:01:55.4
0:58:48.5
1:04:49.5
1:04:33.5
1:04:16.8
1:05:34.9
1:06:46.7

1:03:53.7
1:13:51.4
1:09:34.1
1:12:58.8
1:10:20.8
1:21:23.4
1:20:46.4
1:11:40.5

T-2
Time
0:01:44.9
0:01:10.3
0:02:27.8
0:02:49.0
0:01:10.2
0:01:02.8
0:01:41.9
0:00:58.3
0:02:36.4
0:01:53.7
0:02:32.6
0:02:15.0
0:01:13.3
0:01:50.9
0:01:52.9
0:01:26.4
0:00:53.0
0:01:44.0
0:01:47.9
1:17:51.5
0:02:09.7
0:02:03.6
0:21:37.4
0:03:07.5
0:01:41.1
0:03:10.4
0:02:52.4
0:02:39.7
0:02:38.7
0:02:05.2

T-2
Time
0:01:40.5
0:01:00.7
0:01:49.8
0:01:53.5
0:01:35.7
0:01:47.8
0:01:42.0
0:02:00.4
0:01:52.0
0:01:35.2
0:03:08.2
0:01:20.1
0:01:22.9
0:00:56.9
0:01:57.4
0:01:41.0
0:01:52.6
0:02:28.0
0:02:39.0
0:01:09.1
0:02:03.1
0:01:37.2

0:04:35.4
0:02:04.4
0:01:44.1
0:01:50.4
0:02:47.7
0:01:59.2
0:01:57.0
0:01:43.9

Rnk
52
62
64
23
43
42
54
56
58
63
48
49
32
51
53
59
41
57
65
44
50
66
46
47
67
69
71
35
68
70

Rnk

—_

9
1
3
4
2
7
15
2
16
10
6
13
18
19
22
14
17
20
5
32
28
30
46
11
24
38
27
29
21

8
42

Run --
Time
0:43:11.2
0:45:39.2
0:45:46.3
0:33:18.7
0:40:38.7
0:40:21.9
0:43:25.2
0:43:42.5
0:44:04.7
0:45:44.8
0:41:46.6
0:42:19.5
0:36:24.4
0:43:10.1
0:43:21.4
0:44:23.0
0:39:54.8
0:43:54.2
0:49:21.2
0:41:06.6
0:42:53.2
0:52:07.8
0:41:37.1
0:41:39.0
0:53:14.4
0:55:42.8
0:58:15.9
0:37:19.8
0:55:18.5
0:56:09.5

Run --
Time
0:32:46.5
0:27:31.8
0:30:55.5
0:30:56.4
0:34:03.0
0:32:10.9
0:34:35.8
0:30:12.4
0:34:46.3
0:33:45.9
0:32:07.5
0:34:26.4
0:37:03.6
0:37:04.2
0:37:32.8
0:34:28.0
0:35:56.0
0:37:16.0
0:31:25.6
0:44:46.5
0:43:34.6
0:43:48.7
2:01:17.6
0:33:59.0
0:42:13.7
0:50:05.5
0:43:11.4
0:43:41.0
0:37:26.4
0:32:45.9
0:54:00.8

Total
Time
2:19:00.0
2:19:53.8
2:20:04.9
2:21:42.2
2:21:48.7
2:23:59.5
2:25:07.2
2:25:07.5
2:25:59.9
2:26:23.2
2:26:27.2
2:27:07.3
2:30:16.7
2:30:55.8
2:32:14.4
2:32:53.2
2:34:06.3
2:34:12.0
2:38:40.9
2:39:57.8
2:41:04.4
2:42:03.4
2:43:44.0
2:43:45.0
2:46:12.9
2:48:11.6
2:54:36.9
3:00:09.6
3:00:24.4
3:06:29.9

Total
Time
1:45:19.9
1:45:57.2
1:50:39.3
1:51:23.4
1:53:36.5
1:53:59.9
1:54:40.7
1:55:50.3
1:56:35.0
1:59:18.3
1:59:45.5
2:01:35.5
2:01:37.1
2:01:48.7
2:03:22.2
2:04:21.0
2:05:07.3
2:08:27.0
2:11:01.2
2:16:26.4
2:20:22.5
2:21:151
2:24:27.5
2:26:27.9
2:27:51.5
2:28:50.6
2:30:56.0
2:31:09.0
2:31:53.9
2:32:10.7
2:33:12.0



Place
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

Place

Place
1

H W N

Place
1

Overall*
Place
153
159
161
163
174
180
182
183
184
185
191
192
200
203
205
DNF

Overall*
Place
7
9
18
21
37
44
50
51
61
79
85
91
105
126
135
136
144
156
157
165
168
170
173
175
186
197
198
206
207
208

Overall*
Place
68
137
145
199

Overall*
Place
193

Name

Mary Seals

Angie Kusman
Kaela Moontree
Donna Forbes
Teresa Fay

LAURIE FRANCAVILLA
Kelly Cole

Kathleen Mitchell
PamTriBabe Stewart
Lisa Lawhon

Paula Peterson
Valerie Quill

Barbara Hoffman
Janet Wyatt

Tammy Gal

Dolores Montgomery

Name

Nancy Gayman
debra everett
CONNIE MURPHY
Cotah Rose
Bobbie Busch
Teresa Barron
Sandy Kienholz
Nancy Shurtleff
Janet Anderson
Linda Rosa

Debra Strawhun-Reedy
Alice Jackson
Sandy Schubach
Karen Dickinson
sandra bochonok
Deborah Gates

Jill Arper

Rebecca Walch
Marilynn Gottlieb
Kathyanne Baumgardner
Kerry TriBabe Cox
Valerie Busse

Pam Jennings
Frances Shaw
Deborah Vaughn
Katherine Mac Donell
carol weber

Peggy Tonan

Janet Smith

Irene Schwab

Name

LINDY CUBBERLEY
Mary Carbone
Connie Waddington
Judith O'Hare

Name
Jerri Kaeser

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
355 46 18 0:23:45.5 0:03:04.3
300 48 27 0:26:28.7 0:06:34.1
323 45 39 0:31:07.2 0:07:03.2
254 52 40 0:31:48.4 0:05:00.0
250 52 43 0:36:38.8 0:06:17.1
255 48 30 0:26:56.9 0:04:19.5
23 50 34 0:28:50.6 0:06:04.6
320 53 28 0:26:46.6 0:05:14.4
364 46 47 0:39:22.0 0:05:24.0
303 51 38 0:30:59.2 0:05:23.0
339 54 37 0:30:06.8 0:06:47.1
341 53 41 0:33:45.3 0:03:36.3
275 52 45 0:38:16.7 0:05:59.5
397 53 31 0:27:03.8 0:06:18.9
256 45 44 0:36:39.7 0:05:10.1
322 48 24 0:24:51.1 0:03:17.1

Female 55 to 64

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
74 55 1 0:15:51.3 0:02:31.9
73 56 2 0:17:01.2 0:02:03.7
325 57 3 0:18:37.4 0:01:55.1
346 57 9 0:21:42.4 0:03:25.1
54 60 5 0:19:14.6 0:02:54.6
205 62 4 0:19:02.6 0:04:20.5
291 58 8 0:20:51.1 0:04:56.7
359 57 15 0:24:31.0 0:03:15.2
200 59 7 0:20:07.2 0:03:38.6
345 56 10 0:22:32.0 0:02:40.3
368 58 17 0:26:27.0 0:05:47.8
282 57 6 0:19:20.1 0:02:52.5
350 58 13 0:24:04.4 0:04:51.3
244 57 18 0:26:36.6 0:02:51.7
215 59 20 0:26:58.8 0:05:22.2
50 58 19 0:26:44.2 0:01:17.6
203 61 25 0:32:15.7 0:03:22.9
385 60 22 0:27:17.6 0:07:50.3
259 57 21 0:27:07.7 0:04:13.5
208 55 16 0:26:25.8 0:04:49.0
236 57 11 0:22:36.2 0:05:22.6
225 60 12 0:24:00.8 0:05:22.0
285 55 14 0:24:11.2 0:05:23.3
357 58 23 0:29:59.2 0:04:18.2
383 58 26 0:33:52.6 0:03:51.1
307 61 24 0:30:00.5 0:09:02.9
389 64 27 0:35:19.3 0:05:32.9
376 63 28 0:38:18.4 0:06:50.1
363 55 29 0:41:54.8 0:08:50.0
354 64 30 0:50:41.1 0:05:24.5

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time

57 67 1
401 65 3
384 66 2
333 68 4

Female 70 and over

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk
24 70 1

0:18:53.5 0:02:08.7
0:27:02.8 0:04:10.2
0:24:30.1 0:05:13.3
0:33:42.1 0:05:34.9

T-1
Time Time
0:28:12.7 0:06:40.4
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-- Bike -

Rnk
32
36
28
33
30
42
34
43
31
39
41
37
40
44
45

Time
1:19:40.6
1:21:00.1
1:13:33.9
1:19:45.3
1:14:41.3
1:25:20.8
1:20:02.7
1:29:08.8
1:18:44.5
1:22:17.7
1:24:59.4
1:21:05.8
1:22:31.7
1:37:49.3
1:44:42.7

-- Bike -

Time
0:55:39.2
0:53:23.7
0:55:58.0
0:56:33.2
1:01:13.2
1:03:20.6
0:51:54.8
0:58:56.3
1:00:08.6
1:00:09.0
1:04:15.6
1:05:20.1
0:59:54.8
1:10:59.7
1:15:34.2
1:11:56.7
1:09:46.9
1:12:40.9
1:17:23.7
1:20:53.8
1:17:43.5
1:21:53.1
1:20:29.1
1:18:50.5
1:18:32.6
1:27:42.6
1:19:33.6
1:50:23.9
1:30:18.0
1:41:32.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4

Time
1:00:07.2
1:09:14.6
1:12:56.5
1:19:51.9

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
1:23:44.6

T-2
Time
0:01:16.8
0:02:02.1
0:01:26.8
0:01:35.8
0:04:35.6
0:01:39.9
0:02:23.0
0:01:33.8
0:02:29.5
0:02:35.5
0:05:51.5
0:01:04.6
0:03:05.0
0:02:54.0
0:05:43.3

T-2
Time
0:01:11.0
0:01:07.8
0:01:19.3
0:00:47.5
0:01:48.2
0:01:34.1
0:02:27.2
0:01:32.8
0:02:49.5
0:01:47.3
0:01:07.4
0:00:59.9
0:02:48.9
0:01:25.5
0:02:16.9
0:03:24.8
0:01:47.6
0:03:23.4
0:01:08.4
0:03:49.9
0:02:58.6
0:01:31.6
0:03:55.0
0:01:39.6
0:02:47.8
0:01:43.4
0:03:01.1
0:03:09.0
0:02:33.9
0:03:36.1

T-2
Time
0:01:29.8
0:02:56.6
0:02:06.7
0:04:06.2

T-2
Time
0:01:22.6

Rnk
33
25
34
23
26
37
41
35
31
40
36
44
43
45
39

24

Rnk

n
1

2
3
4

Rnk
1

Run --
Time
0:46:18.7
0:42:26.6
0:46:32.7
0:41:48.6
0:42:41.6
0:49:14.3
0:51:55.9
0:46:37.9
0:44:26.3
0:50:19.3
0:49:00.0
0:57:57.0
0:54:17.0
1:02:44.2
0:50:18.3

Run --
Time
0:24:44.0
0:27:13.9
0:30:47.0
0:27:07 1
0:30:25.5
0:30:15.6
0:40:48.2
0:32:46.4
0:36:52.1
0:40:05.4
0:31:10.7
0:43:46.2
0:44:40.8
0:44:23.2
0:38:55.2
0:45:50.0
0:44:01.7
0:46:04.5
0:47:40.0
0:45:00.7
0:54:29.1
0:50:45.7
0:50:35.8
0:50:55.4
0:52:44.8
0:54:23.4
0:59:47.7
0:50:05.8
1:11:09.8
0:59:32.1

Run --
Time
0:41:47.2
0:46:29.3
0:46:52.5
1:00:06.0

Run --
Time
0:59:02.2

Total
Time
2:34:05.9
2:38:31.6
2:39:43.8
2:39:58.1
2:44:54.4
2:47:31.4
2:49:16.8
2:49:21.5
2:50:26.3
2:51:34.7
2:56:44.8
2:57:29.0
3:04:09.9
3:16:50.2
3:22:34.1

Total
Time
1:39:57.4
1:40:50.3
1:48:36.8
1:49:35.3
1:55:36.1
1:58:33.4
2:00:58.0
2:01:01.7
2:03:36.0
2:07:14.0
2:08:48.5
2:12:18.8
2:16:20.2
2:26:16.7
2:29:07.3
2:29:13.3
2:31:14.8
2:37:16.7
2:37:33.3
2:40:59.2
2:43:10.0
2:43:33.2
2:44:34.4
2:45:42.9
2:51:48.9
3:02:52.8
3:03:14.6
3:28:47.2
3:34:46.5
3:40:46.6

Total
Time
2:04:26.4
2:29:53.5
2:31:39.1
3:03:21.1

Total
Time
2:59:02.5



Place

Place
1

Place
1
2

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

DNF

Place

—_

ONO O~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF

Place
1

2
3
4

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1

Overall*
Place
56
92

Overall*
Place
4
14
18
35
36
46
78
83
87
90
DNF

Overall*
Place
3
7
12
26
27
30
37
39
44
50
51
54
60
70
71
76
79
80
82
86
89
91
DNF

Overall*
Place
6
11
13
15

Name

Name
Dane Ballou

Name
Drake Ballou
Nicholas Grose

Name

Keith Ryan
Aidan Anderson
Douglas Ortyn
Cole Mason
Jared Sell
Matthew Christenberry
Austin Arper
Luis de la Cruz
Rory Knottnerus
Chris Ultican
Rich Meier

Name

Chris Baldus
Kevin Ryan

Eric Roe

Craig Patti
JOHN MONAHAN
justin bartlett
joshua fry

Brody Denis
Jeremy Matthew
Jon Traugott
Matthew Dunand
ryan jarrett
Andrew Harbison
Ryan Orseth
Frank Caceres
jordan catherman
Abraham Lupkin
Joshua Fleming
John Primm
Mike Witherup
James Oxendine
Michael Holmes
Richard Kilgore

Name

Joel Curry
Steven Stivers
Mike Stinson
Chad Gillman

T-1
Time

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk Time

-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
10 20 1 0:11:41.6 0:00:44.0
Male 1 to 14
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
14 14 1 0:23:59.0 0:01:14.0
126 11 2 0:29:51.5 0:02:36.1
Male 15 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
167 20 3 0:16:11.9 0:01:34.7
82 15 8 0:21:18.8 0:02:03.4
157 16 2 0:13:23.2 0:03:04.4
148 15 5 0:19:23.9 0:03:19.8
2 20 1 0:13:12.1 0:00:57.0
99 20 7 0:19:48.1 0:04:22.0
8 21 9 0:23:15.5 0:04:42.6
104 16 6 0:19:24.8 0:04:08.3
141 18 10 0:24:00.2 0:05:51.4
183 18 11 0:32:01.2 0:05:43.6
150 23 4 0:19:23.4 0:02:09.0
Male 25 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
8 27 1 0:15:223.9 0:01:40.4
168 31 2 0:15:53.3 0:01:05.4
165 30 5 0:16:42.3 0:01:37.7
159 34 8 0:18:23.2 0:01:41.7
152 27 9 0:18:53.9 0:02:00.4
8 34 4 0:16:39.9 0:01:03.4
118 34 3 0:16:22.3 0:03:12.6
105 28 16 0:23:52.3 0:03:26.3
149 31 7 0:17:09.8 0:02:21.3
182 31 19 0:25:53.7 0:04:12.5
107 28 6 0:16:59.6 0:02:37.7
136 31 10 0:19:00.7 0:03:56.7
127 27 11 0:21:43.3 0:05:32.5
156 32 14 0:23:36.7 0:03:46.4
97 25 18 0:25:48.4 0:04:55.0
98 25 12 0:22:27.3 0:03:02.1
144 33 17 0:23:57.8 0:03:45.2
115 29 15 0:23:45.1 0:03:50.0
162 30 20 0:26:32.2 0:02:22.8
188 34 21 0:26:32.4 0:03:49.7
158 32 13 0:23:00.5 0:02:55.2
132 28 23 0:30:01.3 0:04:04.2
139 33 22 0:28:50.5 0:04:50.5
Male 35 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
102 35 3 0:17:02.6 0:01:10.6
177 35 6 0:18:25.3 0:01:06.7
176 43 19 0:22:26.0 0:01:32.7
123 41 2 0:15:24.5 0:01:24.0
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

Male Top Finisher Winners

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
0:38:15.6

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2

Time
0:58:07.4
1:18:57.1

-- Bike -

)
3
=

oo«:a‘m-h\lc.oowl\)—n|

Time
0:43:20.2
0:47:47.4
0:55:02.3
0:51:10.2
1:09:03.4
0:54:45.8
1:01:42.4
1:14:07.7
1:10:35.5
1:09:48.8

-- Bike -

-h\l@OOO’l(.O—kI\)|§
=

el
O wWwhrhonomn -

20
17
16
18
21
22

Time
0:45:53.6
0:45:41.5
0:48:06.8
0:50:56.3
0:53:01.1
0:53:03.8
0:52:15.8
0:50:27.7
0:57:45.8
0:51:10.5
0:58:25.0
0:55:37.7
1:00:07.2
0:58:48.0
0:58:27.1
1:04:13.1
1:07:29.5
1:02:46.5
1:00:09.3
1:03:16.0
1:12:55.0
1:13:57.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
3
2
6

Time
0:41:15.5
0:46:10.5
0:45:36.2
0:49:43.7

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:33.1

T-2
Time
0:01:15.4
0:01:11.4

T-2
Time
0:00:59.8
0:01:12.0
0:01:08.8
0:02:49.6
0:01:01.2
0:01:45.2
0:01:20.0
0:01:57.6
0:02:29.0
0:03:16.5

T-2
Time
0:00:50.8
0:01:07.2
0:01:19.5
0:01:49.9
0:01:30.4
0:01:08.8
0:00:52.5
0:01:43.2
0:01:55.0
0:01:35.7
0:01:40.7
0:01:53.7
0:01:59.9
0:02:25.3
0:02:44 .1
0:01:11.9
0:00:52.9
0:02:10.4
0:01:59.1
0:02:44.3
0:00:56.6
0:01:43.3

T-2
Time
0:00:43.3
0:00:48.7
0:01:19.9
0:01:07.0

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk
1

Time
0:20:45.7

-- Run --

Rnk

n
1
2

Time
0:29:38.4
0:38:01.7

-- Run --

\noom—um.nmc.orsu
=

-
© o

Time
0:21:23.5
0:20:57.0
0:24:16.9
0:27:22.3
0:20:33.2
0:30:40.1
0:32:38.5
0:32:09.3
0:35:33.0
0:33:06.2

-- Run --

)
3
=

ma:-hooc.ol\)—n|

13
10
16
17

12

14
9
18
21
20
22
19

Time
0:19:28.0
0:22:25.2
0:23:49.0
0:28:40.1
0:26:10.5
0:30:10.6
0:32:17.1
0:26:41.4
0:31:07.1
0:28:51.9
0:32:42.4
0:32:58.1
0:26:52.6
0:30:17.8
0:27:08.1
0:31:45.2
0:28:43.1
0:35:45.1
0:39:41.5
0:39:02.5
0:41:18.0
0:36:14.0

-- Run --

Rnk

n
4
3
1

5

Time
0:25:31.7
0:23:45.8
0:21:56.2
0:25:43.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:12:00.0

Total
Time
1:54:14.2
2:30:37.8

Total
Time
1:23:30.1
1:33:18.6
1:36:55.6
1:44:05.8
1:44:46.9
1:51:21.2
2:03:39.0
2:11:47.7
2:18:29.1
2:23:56.3

Total
Time
1:23:16.7
1:26:12.6
1:31:35.3
1:41:31.2
1:41:36.3
1:42:06.5
1:45:00.3
1:46:10.9
1:50:19.0
1:51:44.3
1:52:25.4
1:53:26.9
1:56:15.5
1:58:54.2
1:59:02.7
2:02:39.6
2:04:48.5
2:08:17.1
2:10:44.9
2:15:24.9
2:21:05.3
2:26:00.5

Total
Time
1:25:43.7
1:30:17.0
1:32:51.0
1:33:22.5



Place

© oo ~NOoO O,

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place
1

©oONO O~ WN

—_
o

Overall*
Place
16
22
24
31
33
38
40
43
48
52
55
58
59
61
62
66
73
74
77
81
97

Overall*
Place
2
5
8
9
10
17
19
21
23
28
42
45
47
49
53
57
67
68
72
75
84
93
95
98
99

Overall*
Place
25
29
32
34
41
63
65
85
88
94

Name

Adrian Haydu
Alan Frindell
Joshua Peretti
Jeff Hardin
Jeramy Sutliff
Josh Tuttle
Michael Foreman
thomas howard
Erik Butler

Joel Hendrickson

Timothy Rutherford

Cory Durman
Chang-Yu Hsieh
Bob St John
Spencer Erwin
Shawn Thumma
Jeromy Ashcraft
Jason Sterling
Joseph Diabo
David Gesell
Frank Mottl

Name

Frank O'Brien
Marty Krafcik
Brad Weiner
troy biddle

Lan Brooks

Jim Bleich

brad everett
Timothy Bartlett
Kevin Brinkley
Nathan Ward
Dale Perez
Cory Dyer
Scott Fuchs
Fenn Bourland
Frank Ellerbroek

Joseph Scaringella

Spencer Thal
Tim Mason

Tim Nelson

John Burke

Jim Christenberry
Anne Kelso
Michael Galanti
David Harter
terrell gardner

Name

Mark Logue
Ron Martin
John Meier

Ed Dunning
Dave Shaefr
Doug Jennings
Ted Vaughn
David Goodwin
Hank Knottnerus
Roger Busse

Bib No Age Rnk

130
117
160
128
178
12
116
134
96
131
166
109
135
174
113
180
84
175
106
122
153

Bib No Age Rnk

155
1
187
89
21
90
114
88
92
185
161
111
119
91
112
169
179
147
154
94
100
138
120
129
121

Bib No Age Rnk

142
145
151
108
171
137
184
124
140
95

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
35 1 0:13:01.8 0:01:38.4
36 10 0:19:51.3 0:01:40.6
41 13 0:20:29.8 0:01:54.3
3 5 0:18:24.4 0:02:06.7
36 12 0:20:27.8 0:01:29.4
41 16 0:21:20.7 0:02:08.7
3 9 0:19:12.2 0:02:52.7
44 14 0:20:40.1 0:02:10.7
43 11 0:20:02.0 0:02:24.5
40 4 0:18:225
36 23 0:25:04.2 0:03:48.3
44 21 0:23:31.2 0:03:07.1
35 18 0:22:10.3 0:05:26.1
39 22 0:23:33.8 0:03:41.4
39 24 0:25:58.6 0:02:32.1
35 8 0:18:56.5 0:03:16.7
35 7 0:18:25.7 0:03:42.7
41 17 0:21:55.6 0:02:32.4
36 20 0:23:21.2 0:04:07.8
41 15 0:20:57.1 0:03:54.0
39 25 0:42:06.1 0:02:51.2
Male 45 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
49 3 0:14:54.4 0:01:00.1
50 2 0:14:46.5 0:01:10.3
53 1 0:14:20.3 0:01:25.8
48 4 0:15:50.1 0:01:21.5
46 5 0:16:03.3 0:00:49.4
50 6 0:16:38.2 0:02:13.6
51 12 0:19:54.8 0:02:16.0
47 15 0:20:38.9 0:02:45.5
51 8 0:18:37.1 0:01:32.0
52 11 0:19:33.4 0:02:49.0
51 9 0:18:47.9 0:02:38.4
50 19 0:24:02.8 0:03:27.4
47 16 0:21:56.1 0:03:15.6
50 7 0:18:34.6 0:01:55.2
46 17 0:22:25.5 0:02:57.0
46 18 0:23:12.3 0:03:37.6
48 14 0:20:22.6 0:03:26.7
48 10 0:18:48.5 0:05:18.5
53 13 0:20:12.0
49 20 0:24:56.4 0:03:46.8
50 21 0:26:59.1 0:06:04.3
45 22 0:27:25.1 0:04:04.5
47 24 0:33:40.9 0:08:48.4
54 25 0:34:32.1 0:07:06.8
53 23 0:28:25.0 0:15:26.9
Male 55 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
57 9 0:22:30.8 0:01:44.8
56 4 0:17:16.1 0:02:00.4
58 5 0:17:16.9 0:02:55.6
63 2 0:16:32.5 0:01:36.4
56 1 0:15:53.7 0:02:27.9
58 3 0:17:13.6 0:03:21.3
60 8 0:21:51.4 0:03:29.2
55 6 0:20:34.2 0:02:46.4
55 10 0:23:39.7 0:06:11.1
60 7 0:21:34.2 0:09:03.8
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-- Bike -

Rnk
9
5
8
7
4
12
13
19
18

14
11
15
10
20
16
21
23
17
22
24

Time
0:52:48.3
0:49:02.9
0:50:57.9
0:49:57.5
0:49:01.0
0:53:24.1
0:53:33.4
0:58:14.8
0:57:25.1

0:55:26.0
0:53:20.8
0:56:04.7
0:53:18.9
1:00:38.0
0:56:35.2
1:02:25.8
1:02:27.4
0:56:36.4
1:02:26.1
1:11:25.7

-- Bike -

X

nk

mgl\)-nowco—n|

e
—_

12
14
13
16
18
17
19

15
20
22
21
23
24

Time
0:44:05.9
0:44:08.1
0:45:53.8
0:45:27.7
0:44:07.0
0:50:04.4
0:48:15.6
0:50:04.7
0:48:28.8
0:48:47.5
0:49:28.9
0:51:05.8
0:55:13.8
0:54:02.8
0:57:05.8
0:58:25.5
0:58:08.6
1:00:08.4

0:55:45.2
1:01:52.4
1:10:20.4
1:04:58.2
1:21:10.9
1:44:42.3

-- Bike -

=

e
re

Time
0:48:27.8
0:49:46.1
0:51:07.3
0:53:13.3
0:58:14.9
1:00:03.0
0:59:51.7
0:56:54.4
1:10:33.5
1:22:34.3

T-2
Time
0:01:23.8
0:01:22.5
0:01:18.8
0:01:45.2
0:01:31.6
0:01:40.1
0:02:04.7
0:01:47.8
0:01:59.5
1:11:57.5
0:02:40.8
0:01:50.5
0:01:07.1
0:03:23.2
0:01:29.8
0:01:43.5
0:00:58.9
0:01:20.5
0:03:17.3
0:02:37.3
0:13:58.5

T-2
Time
0:00:45.0
0:00:55.8
0:01:08.4
0:01:00.6
0:00:40.0
0:01:43.7
0:01:13.7
0:01:10.0
0:01:19.6
0:01:13.1
0:01:52.4
0:02:48.2
0:01:58.1
0:01:33.7
0:01:48.7
0:02:39.6
0:02:09.2
0:01:53.7
1:05:39.5
0:00:59.2
0:03:38.6
0:01:15.3
0:02:01.8
0:03:46.0
0:05:43.4

T-2
Time
0:01:07.9
0:01:15.4
0:02:13.6
0:01:09.6
0:01:29.0
0:01:52.0
0:00:59.5
0:02:30.5
0:02:47.7
0:01:33.1

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
12 0:27:50.6
11 0:27:17.5
7 0:26:21.7
14 0:30:01.1
15 0:30:44.5
9 0:27:01.0
16 0:31:02.2
10 0:27:01.8
13 0:29:47.6
2 0:22:26.6
8 0:26:42.4
20 0:34:05.7
17 0:31:14.5
18 0:32:19.0
6 0:25:56.4
23 0:37:45.8
21 0:35:04.6
19 0:32:46.1
22 0:35:38.1
24 0:39:16.0
25 0:56:08.0

Run --
Time
0:21:32.8
0:22:34.1
0:25:32.7
0:24:53.4
0:27:47.9
0:26:12.8
0:25:57.2
0:24:08.0
0:30:06.8
0:29:26.1
0:36:57.9
0:29:43.3
0:29:13.0
0:35:34.6
0:28:35.7
0:27:22.0
0:34:23.4
0:32:27.4
16 0:33:52.6
20 0:35:49.9
17 0:34:06.6
22 0:48:46.9
25 1:05:55.3
24 1:02:03.8
23 0:50:16.0

ma‘(—o‘:aﬁg;wm\l@hmm—ng

o
o ©

Run --
Time
0:27:22.5
0:31:39.5
0:29:25.6
0:30:46.6
0:31:28.8
0:34:50.9
0:31:52.2
0:50:23.3
0:35:17.2
10 0:50:48.0

)
3
=

G)QDO’)\IACOI\)O’I—*|

Total
Time
1:36:42.9
1:39:14.8
1:41:02.5
1:42:14.9
1:43:14.3
1:45:34.6
1:48:45.2
1:49:55.2
1:51:38.7
1:52:46.6
1:53:41.7
1:55:55.3
1:56:02.7
1:56:16.3
1:56:34.9
1:58:17.7
2:00:37.7
2:01:02.0
2:03:00.8
2:09:10.5
3:06:29.5

Total
Time
1:22:18.2
1:23:34.8
1:28:21.0
1:28:33.3
1:29:27.6
1:36:52.7
1:37:37.3
1:38:47.1
1:40:04.3
1:41:49.1
1:49:45.5
1:51:07.5
1:51:36.6
1:51:40.9
1:52:52.7
1:55:17.0
1:58:30.5
1:58:36.5
1:59:44 1
2:01:17.5
2:12:41.0
2:31:52.2
2:55:24.6
3:08:39.6
3:24:33.6

Total
Time
1:41:13.8
1:41:57.5
1:42:59.0
1:43:18.4
1:49:34.3
1:57:20.8
1:58:04.0
2:13:08.8
2:18:29.2
2:45:33.4



Place
11

Place

wn =

Place

28

24

22

26

23

Overall*
Place
96

Overall*
Place
20
64
69

Overall*
Place

17
10

21

15

28

24

22

11

26

23

12

Name
Brian Smith

Name
Gordon Gray
Robert Craig
larry roberts

Name

West Sound Triathlon Club -
Julie Huebner, Scott Sacchi,
Richard Seibert

Silverdale Pediatrics - Tariq Al
Agba, Brenton Jackley, Jordan
Kahn

Never20ld - Jason Matta,
Mandy Warner, Frank Warner
JA3 - James Felty, Jeremy
Felty, Jeff Kreifels

Team Alaska - Judy Beatty,
Lindsey VanTassel, Kyle
VanTassel

Twin Turbo Turtles - Emily
Riehl, Carol Riehl, Ben Riehl
2 Moms Tri-ing - Mardell Ryan,
Noreen Sell

AJA Piranhas - Anna
Schreoder, Anna Sherry, Julia
Sherry

Celtic Lass - Stephanie
Burchell, Shari Hofer, Kelli
Gracia

Double Trouble - Kelli Gracia,
Cheri Rapp

Half Pints - Alicia Flint,
Veronica Harris, Christina
Johnson

Just Us Girls - Christine Blair,
Janet Hegtvedt, Brenda
Venner

KA squared - Karen Borson,
Anna Quam, Andrew Quam

Last Call - Kevin Bonsell, Ryan
Heffernan, Brian Marceau

Moje EG and | - Emma Grose,
Jim Grose, Curtis Grose
Snappy Turtles - Autumn
Bricks, Patty Cochrell, Wendy
Packer

T n T - ElizabethVroom, Tammi
Schrock

Team B & B - Berend Freese,
Bradie Haner

TEAM CATALINA
WINEMIXER - Justin Brown,
Jerimiah Jenson, Dan Martin

Bib No
172

Bib No
125
101
163

Bib No

13

17

18

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

34

35

36

37

38

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
58 11 0:38:45.2 0:04:44.0

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1
Ade Rnk Time Time
68 1 0:15:45.3 0:01:44.1
65 2 0:21:37.1 0:02:51.5
65 3 0:21:53.8 0:03:38.6

Teams

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time

T-1
Time

1 0:11:52.2 0:00:37.5

3 0:13:26.6 0:00:48.0

6 0:16:02.2 0:00:27.7

9 0:17:26.6 0:00:38.4

0:25:21.2 0:00:53.2

0:17:54.8 0:00:53.3

0:21:10.0 0:01:44.8

5 0:15:52.2 0:00:39.2

0:24:13.1 0:01:33.1

0:24:25.2 0:00:48.9

28 0:36:42.3 0:01:04.9

0:21:12.1 0:00:59.0

0:20:50.6 0:01:00.3

2 0:13:08.0 0:00:43.7

27 0:30:07.4 0:02:40.0

24 0:26:10.0 0:00:54.1

22 0:25:55.3 0:01:09.6

8 0:17:08.5 0:01:01.8

2 0:11:41.0 0:00:34.7
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time
10 1:14:48.9

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
0:49:14.3
0:59:06.0

1
2
3 0:59:51.8

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

6 0:52:02.6
1 0:38:15.7

3 0:48:37.2

4 0:49:00.2

15 0:59:59.8

12 0:58:42.9

11 0:57:53.4

14 0:59:38.3

10 0:54:41.2

25 1:09:53.1

18 1:00:48.0

24 1:08:33.2

20 1:02:33.7

2 0:47:03.2
28

1:14:51.8

27 1:11:22.3
9 0:54:34.5

7 0:52:58.9

2 0:42:09.7

T-2
Time
0:02:04.2

T-2
Time
0:01:31.3
0:01:33.0
0:01:55.9

T-2
Time

0:00:30.9

0:00:25.4

0:00:26.1

0:00:29.7

0:00:30.5
0:00:37.2

0:00:33.8

0:00:36.3

0:01:45.0

0:03:34.8

0:00:42.3

0:00:47.3

0:00:30.5

0:00:27.0

0:00:37.2

0:00:32.0
0:01:08.1

0:01:17.7

-- Run --

Rnk
11

Time
0:55:09.8

-- Run --

Rnk
1
3
2

Time
0:29:44.9
0:32:46.3
0:31:27.1

-- Run --

Rnk

11
14

26

10

15

29

24

22

16

18

12

Time

0:27:41.2

0:23:04.3

0:20:57.8

0:23:24.1

0:29:08.9
0:30:59.1

0:41:50.5

0:28:17.3

0:31:038.2

0:49:24.2

0:39:13.4

0:36:02.6

0:25:48.8

0:20:16.8

0:31:11.8

0:32:19.7
0:28:16.4

0:29:45.5

0:00:21.7 2 0:19:50.6

Total
Time
2:55:32.1

Total
Time
1:37:59.9
1:57:53.9
1:58:47.2

Total
Time

1:32:44.4

1:16:00.0

1:26:31.0

1:30:59.0

1:55:53.6
1:49:07.3

2:03:12.5

1:45:03.3

1:53:15.6

2:28:06.2

2:18:30.9

2:07:34.2

1:50:43.9

1:21:38.7

2:19:28.2

2:11:18.1
1:51:03.9

1:42:12.4

1:14:37.7



Place

31

25

27

20

29

30

Overall*
Place

31

25

13

18

27

20

29

30

19

16

14

Name

Team Roe-Borer - Anna Borer,
Stephenie Roe, Eli Roe

Tenacious Pink Turtles &
Optimistic Squad - Rhonda Tri-
Babe Hanson, Keith Lorentz
Tenacious Turtles - Izabela
Gallington, Andy Wooster,
Keegan Worthington

Three Generations Strong -
Katherine Adams, Alexandria
Sanford, Eric Sanford

Tri Pink regulators - Nicole
Ferrer, Ashley McComas,
Dawn Thompson

Turbo Turtles - Brayden Banks,
Greg Mercer, Chloe Partsch
Turtle Team ONE - Cheryl
Lindstrom, Shawn Painter, Jill
Porter

Turtle Team TWO - Jenny
Grenfell, Corene McDaniel,
DeeDee Zugschwerdt

VM Neophytes - Deborah
Coatsworth, Janet Malone

GO NINERS - TerryTri Babe
Harter, Kelly Schultz, Liz Berg
Washenfelder - Rebecca
Washenfelder, Jane
Washenfelder, Dennis
Washenfelder

Womel Women - Jamie
Womeldorf Witherup, Lindsey
TriBabe Womeldorf, Antonija
W omeldorf

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

51

53

29 0:36:58.1

17 0:22:40.8

7 0:16:17.0

12 0:19:47.8

21 0:25:27.9

4 0:14:42.1

23 0:26:07.9

25 0:28:12.4

30 0:51:26.2

26 0:28:43.7

11 0:19:40.2

13 0:19:54.3
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T-1
Time

0:01:00.8

0:01:14.2

0:00:42.8

0:00:51.4

0:01:05.0

0:00:50.9

0:01:00.6

0:01:12.5

0:00:58.2

0:00:46.4

0:00:57.6

0:00:58.6

-- Bike -

Rnk

30

26

13

23

22

19

29

21

17

16

Time

1:19:33.7

1:10:05.6

0:58:48.1

1:08:20.0

1:06:03.0

0:50:15.0

1:02:30.3

1:18:24.9

1:03:29.0

1:00:02.6

1:00:01.6

0:53:52.7

T-2
Time

0:00:51.9

0:01:47.3

0:00:31.8

0:00:50.5

0:00:35.6

0:00:36.0

0:00:39.5

0:00:48.7

0:01:32.4

0:00:35.1

0:00:43.9

0:00:49.8

-- Run --

Rnk

28

27

21

30

17

25

20

13

19

23

Time

0:46:57.5

0:43:39.2

0:35:40.2

0:27:51.8

0:49:52.7

0:24:47.9

0:31:52.8

0:40:51.2

0:34:10.6

0:30:21.9

0:32:53.5

0:36:42.0

Total
Time

2:45:22.0

2:19:27.1

1:51:59.9

1:57:41.5

2:23:04.2

1:31:11.9

2:02:11.1

2:29:29.7

2:31:36.4

2:00:29.7

1:54:16.8

1:52:17.4



